
Medical 
Catalogue
2020, Asia



2

What's New?

An exciting new collection of titles recommended for 2020 

Page
14

Page
30

Page
54

Page
14

Page
31

Page
55

Page
22

Page
36

Page
13

Page
16

Page
35

Page
12



3

Medical

Series
First Aid Series
LANGE Series
PreTest Series
Schaum’s Outline Series

Allied Health

Anatomy & Physiology

Anesthesiology

Biochemistry

Cardiology

Clinical Manual

Dermatology

Emergency Medicine

Exam Review

Family Medicine

General Medicine

Gynecology & Obstetrics 

Haematology 

Histology

Immunology 

Infectious Diseases

Internal Medicine

Microbiology

Neurology

Oncology

Optometry

Orthopaedics

Otolaryngology

Pediatrics

Pharmacology

Physical Therapy

Physiology

Pretest Clinical

Psychiatry

Public Health 

Pulmonary Medicine

Radiology

Sports Medicine 

Surgery

Toxicology

Urology

TABLE OF CONTENTS

4
5
9

10

11

12

13

15

16

18

20

22

24

28

29

34

35

35

36

36

37

39

40

41

41

42

43

43

45

48

49

50

51

51

51

52

53

53

54

55

Disclaimer: Information provided is subject to change without prior notice. 



MedicalMedical

4 Series

First Aid 
Series

First Aid Cases for  
the USMLE Step 1,  
4th Edition
9781260143133 
9781260566123 (ISE) 

First Aid Cases for the 
USMLE Step 2 CK,  
2nd Edition
9780071625708 
9781259253034 (ISE) 

First Aid for the 
Anesthesiology Boards
9780071471787  

First Aid for the Basic 
Sciences, 3rd Edition 
(VALUE PACK)
9781260019537  

First Aid for the Basic 
Sciences: General 
Principles, 3rd Edition
9781259587016 
9781259921629 (ISE) 

First Aid for the Basic 
Sciences: Organ 
Systems, 3rd Edition
9781259587030 
9781259921636 (ISE)

First Aid for the 
COMLEX, 2nd Edition
9780071600255 

First Aid for  
the Emergency 
Medicine Boards,  
3rd Edition
9780071849135  
9781259251269 (ISE)

First Aid for  
the Emergency 
Medicine Clerkship, 
3rd Edition
9780071739061 
9780071324366 (ISE)

First Aid for  
the Emergency 
Medicine Oral Boards,  
2nd Edition
9780071839853 

First Aid for  
the Family  
Medicine Boards,  
3rd Edition
9781259835018 

First Aid for the 
Internal Medicine 
Boards, 4th Edition
9781259835032 
9781260288261 (ISE)

First Aid for the Match, 
5th Edition
9780071702898  

First Aid for the 
Medicine Clerkship, 
3rd Edition
9780071633826 
9780071083010 (ISE) 

First Aid for the NBDE 
Part I, 3rd Edition
9780071769044  

First Aid for the NBDE 
Part II
9780071482530 
9780071262811 (ISE)  

First Aid for the 
Neurology Boards,  
2nd Edition
9780071837415  

First Aid for the 
Obstetrics and 
Gynecology Clerkship, 
4th Edition
9781259644061  
9781260288124 (ISE) 

First Aid for the 
Orthopaedic Boards, 
2nd Edition
9780071598941  

First Aid for the 
Pediatric Boards,  
2nd Edition
9780071626934  

First Aid for the 
Pediatrics Clerkship, 
4th Edition
9781259834318  
9781260288117 (ISE) 

First Aid for the 
Psychiatry Boards
9780071499866  

First Aid for the 
Psychiatry Clerkship, 
5th Edition
9781260143393  
9781260566116 (ISE) 

First Aid for the 
Surgery Clerkship,  
3rd Edition
9780071842099  
9781259921438 (ISE) 

First Aid for the 
USMLE Step 1 2019,  
29th Edition 
9781260143676 
9789813157255 (ISE) 

First Aid for the 
USMLE Step 1 2020, 
30th Edition
9781260462043 
9781260462067 (ISE)   

The student-to-student step-by-step guide to success. This series 
contains insider tips and study strategies to maximize your study time 
and improve your performance.



MedicalMedical

Series 5

First Aid for the 
USMLE Step 2 CK, 
10th Edition
9781260440294 
9789813157262 (ISE)   

First Aid for the 
USMLE Step 2 CS,  
6th Edition
9781259862441  
9781260288186 (ISE) 

First Aid for the 
USMLE Step 3,  
5th Edition
9781260440317 
9781260566130 (ISE) 

First Aid for the Wards, 
5th Edition
9780071768511  

First Aid for the® 
ABSITE
9780071545471 

First Aid Q&A For  
the NBDE Part I
9780071268660 (ISE) 

First Aid Q&A for  
the NBDE Part II
9780071613729  
9780071323772 (ISE)

First Aid Q&A for  
the USMLE Step 1,  
3rd Edition
9780071744027  

First Aid Q&A  
for the USMLE  
Step 2 CK,  
2nd Edition
9780071625715  
9780071270694 (ISE) 

First Aid Radiology  
for the Wards
9780071381017  
9780071268608 (ISE) 

LANGE 
Series

For more than 70 years, professors, students and clinicians have 
trusted LANGE for high-quality, current, concise medical information 
in a convenient, affordable, portable format. Whether for coursework, 
clerkships, USMLE prep, specialty board review, or patient care 
there's a LANGE book that guarantees success.

Case Files Series

Case Files Anatomy, 
3rd Edition 
9780071794862  
9781259072369 (ISE)

Case Files 
Anesthesiology   
9780071088619 (ISE)

Case Files 
Biochemistry,  
3rd Edition 
9780071794886  
9781259072376 (ISE)

Case Files Cardiology 
9780071799195  
9781259252921 (ISE)

Case Files Critical 
Care, 2nd Edition 
9781259641855  
9781260288216 (ISE) 

Case Files Emergency 
Medicine, 4th Edition 
9781259640827 
9781260084375 (ISE)

Case Files Family 
Medicine, 4th Edition 
9781259587702 
9781259251207 (ISE)

Case Files Geriatrics 
9780071770781 
9781259095153 (ISE)  

Case Files Gynecologic 
Surgery   
9780071089111 (ISE)

Case Files High-Risk 
Obstetrics 
9780071605434 
9780071324434 (ISE)

Case Files Internal 
Medicine, 5th Edition 
9780071843355 
9781259255373 (ISE)

Case Files Medical 
Ethics and 
Professionalism 
9780071839624 
9781259253980 (ISE)

Case Files 
Microbiology,  
3rd Edition 
9780071820233  
9789814581394 (ISE)

Case Files Neurology, 
3rd Edition 
9780071848008 
9781260288223 (ISE)

Case Files 
Neuroscience,  
2nd Edition 
9780071790253  
9781259072383 (ISE)

Case Files Obstetrics 
and Gynecology,  
5th Edition
9780071848725  
9781259253225 (ISE)



MedicalMedical

6 Series

Case Files Orthopaedic 
Surgery 
9780071790307 
9781259072413 (ISE)

Case Files Pathology, 
2nd Edition   
9780071278188 (ISE) 

Case Files Pediatrics, 
5th Edition 
9780071839952 
9781259255366 (ISE)

Case Files 
Pharmacology,  
3rd Edition 
9780071790239  
9781259072390 (ISE)

Case Files Physiology, 
2nd Edition   
9780071268134 (ISE)

Case Files Psychiatry, 
5th Edition 
9780071835329 
9781259251849 (ISE)

Case Files Surgery,  
5th Edition 
9781259585227 
9781259921377 (ISE)

Clinical Science 
Series 

Basic & Clinical 
Biostatistics,  
5th Edition 
9780071410175 
9781260455366 (ISE)

Basic and Clinical 
Pharmacology,  
14th Edition 
9781259641152 
9781260288179 (ISE) 

Basic Radiology,  
2nd Edition 
9780071627085 
  
Behavioral Medicine 
A Guide for Clinical 
Practice, 5th Edition 
9781260142686 

Cell Physiology 
9780071464741  
9780071104869 (ISE)   

Clinical Neuroanatomy, 
29th Edition 
9781260452358    

Clinical Pediatric 
Anesthesiology  
9781259585746 
9781260460780 (ISE)

Essentials of Diagnosis 
& Treatment in 
Emergency Medicine 
9780071248471 (ISE) 

Ganong's Physiology 
Examination and  
Board Review 
9780071832328 
9781260084405 (ISE)

Ganong's Review of 
Medical Physiology, 
26th Edition 
9781260122404 
9781260566666 (ISE) 

Gastrointestinal 
Physiology,  
2nd Edition 
9780071774017 

Gomella's 
Neonatology,  
8th Edition 
9781259644818 
9781260460834 (ISE)

Histology and Cell 
Biology: Examination 
and Board Review,  
5th Edition 
9780071476652 
9780071078719 (ISE)

Infectious Diseases:  
A Clinical Short 
Course, 4th Edition 
9781260143652 
9781260460728 (ISE)  

Jawetz Melnick & 
Adelberg's Medical 
Microbiology,  
28th Edition 
9781260012026 
9781260460247 (ISE)   

Junqueira's Basic 
Histology: Text  
and Atlas,  
15th Edition
9781259250989 
9781260288414 (ISE)

LANGE Clinical 
Neurology and 
Neuroanatomy:  
A Localization- 
Based Approach 
9781259834400 
9781259921582 (ISE)

LANGE Critical Care
9780071820813 
9781259253263 (ISE)

LANGE Clinical 
Neurology,  
10th Edition 
9781259861727 
9781260288308 (ISE)   

LANGE Critical Care 
9780071820813 
9781259253263 (ISE)

LANGE Smart Charts 
Pharmacology,  
2nd Edition 
9780071774369

Laposata's Laboratory  
Medicine Diagnosis  
of Disease in  
Clinical Laboratory,  
3rd Edition 
9781260116793 
9781260288612 (ISE)    

Medical Epidemiology: 
Population Health and 
Effective Health Care, 
5th Edition 
9780071822725   
9781259251856 (ISE)   

Pathophysiology of 
Blood Disorders,  
2nd Edition 
9781259642067  
9781259251290 (ISE)

Pathophysiology 
of Disease: An 
Introduction to Clinical 
Medicine, 8th Edition 
9781260026504 
9781260288513 (ISE) 
    



MedicalMedical

Series 7

Pocket Guide to 
Commonly Prescribed 
Drugs, 3rd Edition 
9780838581469    

Pulmonary 
Pathophysiology:  
A Clinical Approach, 
3rd Edition 
9780071611541    

Rudolph's 
Fundamentals of 
Pediatrics, 3rd Edition 
9780838584507  
9780071124423 (ISE)

Smith and Tanagho's 
General Urology, 
18th Edition   
9780071624978 
9780071742795 (ISE) 

Smith and Tanagho's 
General Urology,  
19th Edition 
9781259834332 
9781260460698 (ISE)    

Understanding Health 
Policy: A Clinical 
Approach, 8th Edition 
9781260454260  

Vanders Renal 
Physiology, 9th Edition
9781260019377  
9781260288551 (ISE)

Vaughan & 
Asbury's General 
Ophthalmology,  
19th Edition 
9780071843539  
9781260084450 (ISE)

CURRENT Series

CURRENT Consult 
Cardiology 
9780071440103 
9780071105132 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis & 
Treatment Cardiology, 
5th Edition 
9781259641251 
9781259251306 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment Critical 
Care, 3rd Edition 
9780071436571  
9780071104470 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis & 
Treatment Emergency 
Medicine, 8th Edition 
9780071840613 
9781260084412 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment Family 
Medicine, 5th Edition  
9781260134896 
9781260461329 (ISE)
 
CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment 
Gastroenterology, 
Hepatology, & 
Endoscopy, 3rd Edition 
9780071837729 
9781259250972 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis & 
Treatment Geriatrics, 
3rd Edition 
9781260457087 

CURRENT Diagnosis & 
Treatment Infectious 
Diseases 
9780071182850 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis & 
Treatment Nephrology 
& Hypertension,  
2nd Edition   
9781259861055 
9781260288148 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis & 
Treatment Neurology, 
3rd Edition  
9781259835315 
9781260288599 (ISE)
 
CURRENT Diagnosis  
& Treatment Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, 12th Edition  
9780071833905 
9781260288490 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment 
Occupational and 
Environmental 
Medicine, 5th Edition 
9780071808156  
9781259251450 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment 
Orthopedics,  
5th Edition 
9780071590754  
9781259094705 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment 
Otolaryngology– 
Head and Neck 
Surgery, 4th Edition 
9780071847643 
9781260460735 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment Pediatric 
Emergency Medicine 
9780071799454  
9781259255205 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis & 
Treatment Pediatrics, 
25th Edition   
9781260457827

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment 
Physical Medicine 
& Rehabilitation 
9780071793292 
9781259252549 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis & 
Treatment Psychiatry, 
3rd Edition 
9780071754422 
9781259255328 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment 
Rheumatology,  
3rd Edition 
9780071638050 
9780071742801 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment Sexually 
Transmitted Diseases 
9780071104616 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment Sports 
Medicine 
9780071410632 
9780071116916 (ISE)

CURRENT Diagnosis 
& Treatment Surgery, 
15th Edition 
9781260122213 

CURRENT Essentials 
Critical Care 
 9780071114752 (ISE)

CURRENT Essentials 
Medicine, 4th Edition 
9780071637909 
9780071742757 (ISE)

CURRENT Essentials 
Nephrology & 
Hypertension   
9780071449038
9780071287388 (ISE)

CURRENT Essentials 
Orthopedics   
9780071105248 (ISE)

CURRENT Medical 
Diagnosis & Treatment 
2020 
9781260455281 
9781260460667 (ISE)    

CURRENT Medical 
Diagnosis & Treatment 
Study Guide,  
2nd Edition 
9780071848053 
9781259253232 (ISE)  

CURRENT Pain 
Diagnosis & Treatment 
9780071104609 (ISE)

CURRENT Practice 
Guidelines in Inpatient 
Medicine
9781260012224 

CURRENT Practice 
Guidelines in  
Primary Care 2019
9781260440577 
9781260569957 (ISE) 

CURRENT 
Reconstructive 
Surgery
9780071477239

LANGE Current 
Procedures Surgery
9780071104555 (ISE) 



MedicalMedical

8 Series

Flashcards

CURRENT Medical 
Diagnosis & Treatment 
Flashcards,  
2nd Edition
9780071848022 

Fitzpatricks 
Dermatology 
Flashcards
9780071794169 

LANGE Biochemistry 
and Genetics 
Flashcards,  
3rd Edition
9781259837210 

LANGE Pathology 
Flashcards,  
3rd Edition 
9780071793568 

LANGE Pharmacology 
Flashcards, 4th Edition 
9781259837241 

LANGE Radiographic 
Positioning Flashcard   
9781259255236 (ISE)

LANGE Radiography 
Review Flashcards 
9780071834629 

McGraw-Hill's 
2020/2021 Top 300 
Pharmacy Drug Cards, 
5th Edition   
9781260457766

The Atlas of 
Emergency Medicine 
Flashcards
9780071794008    

Instant Access 
Series

LANGE Instant Access 
Acid-Base, Fluids, and 
Electrolytes 
9780071262828 (ISE)

LANGE Instant Access 
EKGs and Cardiac 
Studies 
9780071545235 
9780071640121 (ISE) 

LANGE Instant Access 
Hospital Admissions
9780071481373

LANGE Instant Access 
Orthopedics and 
Sports Medicine
9780071490092 
9780071262781 (ISE) 

LANGE Instant Access 
Wards   
9780071471657

Q&A Series

LANGE Q&A Internal 
Medicine, 5th Edition 
9780071703468 

LANGE Q&A 
Mammography 
Examination,  
4th Edition 
9781259859434 

LANGE Q&A Obstetrics 
& Gynecology,  
9th Edition
9780071712132 

LANGE Q&A 
Optometry Review: 
Basic and Clinical 
Sciences 
9780071816373 
9781259255311 (ISE)

LANGE Q&A 
Pediatrics, 7th Edition
9780071475686 
9780071639477 (ISE)
 
LANGE Q&A 
Pharmacy, 10th Edition
9780071740678
9780071324212 (ISE) 

LANGE Q&A Physician 
Assistant Examination, 
7th Edition
9780071845052
9781259253270 (ISE)

LANGE Q&A 
Psychiatry,  
11th Edition 
9781259643941 

LANGE Q&A 
Radiography 
Examination,  
11th Edition 
9781259863592

LANGE Q&A Surgery, 
5th Edition
9780071475662 
9780071262538 (ISE)

LANGE Q&A 
Surgical Technology 
Examination, 
7th Edition 
9781259588112 
9781259921445 (ISE)
 
LANGE Q&A USMLE 
Step 3  
9780071279123 (ISE)

LANGE Review 
Computed 
Tomography 
Examination 
9780071843867

LANGE Review 
Ultrasonography 
Examination with 
CD-ROM, 4th Edition 
9780071634243 

USMLE Road Maps 
Series 

USMLE Road Map 
Biochemistry 
9780071442053
9780071104760 (ISE) 

USMLE Road Map 
Genetics
9780071498203 
9780071282444 (ISE)

USMLE Road Map 
Gross Anatomy,  
2nd Edition 
9780071445160 
9780071103138 (ISE) 
 

USMLE Road Map 
Histology
9780071440127  
9780071248853 (ISE)
 
USMLE Road Map 
Neuroscience,  
2nd Edition
9780071496230 
9780071278164 (ISE)
 
USMLE Road Map 
Pathology
9780071482677 
 
USMLE Road Map 
Pharmacology,  
2nd Edition
9780071445818 

USMLE Road Map 
Physiology,  
2nd Edition 
9780071445177 
9780071103121 (ISE) 



MedicalMedical

Series 9

PreTest 
Series

The PreTest Self-Assessment And Review is the closest you can get 
to seeing the test before you take it. This series prepares medical 
students and assesses students’ medical knowledge of core clinical 
topics with multiple-choice and matching questions.

Anatomy, Histology, & 
Cell Biology: PreTest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 4th Edition 
 9780071623438     
9780071313360 (ISE)

Biochemistry and 
Genetics Pretest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 5th Edition
9780071791441 
9781259072406 (ISE)

Clinical Vignettes for 
the USMLE  
Step 1, PreTest  
Self-Assessment  
And Review,  
5th Edition
9780071083003 (ISE)

Clinical Vignettes 
for the USMLE Step 
2 CK PreTest Self-
Assessment & Review, 
5th Edition
9780071604635    
9780071639880 (ISE)

Emergency Medicine 
PreTest Self-
Assessment And 
Review, 4th Edition
9781259587078     
9781259251177 (ISE)

Family Medicine 
PreTest Self-
Assessment And 
Review,  4th Edition
9781260143584     
9789813157361 (ISE)

Medicine PreTest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 14th Edition
9780071850056     
9789814670227 (ISE)

Microbiology PreTest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 14th Edition
9780071791045 
9781259095177 (ISE) 

Neurology PreTest,  
9th Edition
9781259586910     
9781259921391 (ISE)

Neuroscience Pretest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 8th Edition
9781259072352 (ISE)

Obstetrics And 
Gynecology PreTest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 14th Edition
9781259585555     
9781259251238 (ISE)

Pathology PreTest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 13th Edition
9780071313377 (ISE)

Pathophysiology 
PreTest Self-
Assessment And 
Review
9780071240024 (ISE)

Pediatrics PreTest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 15th Edition
9781260440331     
9781260460643 (ISE)

Pharmacology PreTest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 14th Edition
9780071791465
9781259072345 (ISE)

Physical Diagnosis 
PreTest Self-
Assessment And 
Review, 7th Edition
9780071088244 (ISE)

Physiology PreTest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 14th Edition
9780071791427         
9781259072338 (ISE)

Psychiatry PreTest 
Self-Assessment And 
Review, 14th Edition
9780071840484       
9789814670234 (ISE)

Surgery PreTest Self-
Assessment And 
Review, 14th Edition
9781260143614        
9781260461800 (ISE)



MedicalMedical

10 Series

Schaum’s 
Outline 
Series

More than 40 million students have trusted Schaum’s to help them 
succeed in the classroom and on exams. Schaum’s is the key to faster 
learning and higher grades in every subject. Each Outline presents 
all the essential course information in an easy-to-follow, topic-by-topic 
style. Readers also get hundreds of examples, solved problems and 
practice exercises to test their skills. 

Schaum's Easy Outline 
of Biology, 2nd Edition       
9780071746540 

Schaum's Easy Outline 
of Human Anatomy 
and Physiology,  
2nd Edition          
9780071745864 

Schaum's Outline of 
Biology, 5th Edition         
9781260120783 

Schaum's Outline of 
Critical Care Nursing
9780071789929 

Schaum's Outline of 
ECG Interpretation      
9780071736480 

Schaum's Outline of 
Emergency Nursing
9780071789806 

Schaum's Outline of 
General, Organic, 
and Biochemistry for 
Nursing and Allied 
Health, 2nd Edition          
9780071611657

Schaum's Outline of 
Genetics, 5th Edition      
9780071625036 

Schaum's Outline of 
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology
9780071810791 

Schaum's Outline of 
Immunology     
9780071373661 

Schaum's Outline of 
Maternal-Newborn 
Nursing    
9780071623612 

Schaum's Outline 
of Mathematics for 
Nurses    
9780071400220

Schaum's Outline of 
Medical Charting     
9780071736541 

Schaum's Outline of 
Medical Terminology     
9780071736527 

Schaum's Outline 
of Medical-Surgical 
Nursing
9780071625050 

Schaum's Outline of 
Nursing Laboratory 
and Diagnostic Tests
9780071736503 

Schaum's Outline of 
Pediatric Nursing
9780071623865

Schaum's Outline of 
Pharmacology
9780071623629 

Schaum's Outline of 
Physics for Pre-Med, 
Biology, and Allied 
Health Students
9780070254749

Schaum's Outline of 
Psychiatric Nursing 
9780071623643



MedicalMedical

Series 11

Behavioral Medicine A Guide for Clinical Practice, 5th Edition
Mitchell D. Feldman, John F. Christensen
ISBN: 9781260142686	 Pub Date: Nov 2019

The #1 guide to behavioral issues in medicine delivering thorough, practical 
discussion of the full scope of the physician-patient relationship

The goal of Behavioral Medicine is to help practitioners and students understand 
the interplay between psychological, physical, social and cultural issues of patients. 
Within its pages, readers will find real-world coverage of behavioral and interactional 
issues that occur between provider and patient in everyday clinical practice. Readers 
will learn how to deliver bad news, how to conduct an effective patient interview, 
how to care for patients at the end of life, how to clinically manage common mental 
and behavioral issues in medical patients, the principles of medical professionalism, 
motivating behavior change, and much more.

Essentials of Mechanical Ventilation, 4th Edition
Dean R. Hess, Robert M. Kacmarek
ISBN: 9781260026092	 9781260288575 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2018

A practical application-based guide to adult mechanical ventilation

This trusted guide is written from the perspective of authors who have more than 
seventy-five years' experience as clinicians, educators, researchers, and authors. 
Featuring chapters that are concise, focused, and practical, this book is unique. 
Unlike other references on the topic, this resource is about mechanical ventilation 
rather than mechanical ventilators. It is written to provide a solid understanding 
of the general principles and essential foundational knowledge of mechanical 
ventilation as required by respiratory therapists and critical care physicians. To 
make it clinically relevant, Essentials of Mechanical Ventilation, 4th Edition includes 
disease-specific chapters related to mechanical ventilation in these conditions.

Hadzic's Textbook of Regional Anesthesia and Acute Pain 
Management: Self-Assessment and Review
Admir Hadzic
ISBN: 9781260142709	 Pub Date: Sep 2019

A full-color, case-based approach to learning anesthesiology, linked to the field’s 
premier text

This unique review delivers more than 1,000 case-based Q&A, with answers 
corresponding to chapters/topics appearing in the classic Hadzic’s Textbook 
of Regional Anesthesia and Pain Management. This wide-spectrum of 
cases provides readers with a solid and comprehensive review of the 
physiologic principles and patient-management protocols and techniques 
spanning the entire field of regional anesthesia and pain management. 
The text is bolstered by innovative clinical decision-making diagrams, flow 
charts, full-color illustrations, images, tables, clinical pearls, and references.

ALLIED HEALTH



12

Medical

Syndromes: Rapid Recognition and Perioperative Implications,  
2nd Edition 
Bruno Bissonnette
ISBN: 9781259861789	 Pub Date: Sep 2019

The most comprehensive reference on the potential impact of genetic 
syndromes on clinical care of the surgical patient – now in full color

Syndromes is a one-stop resource for all major genetic syndromes and important 
anesthetic, diagnostic, and pharmacological considerations. It is an encyclopedic 
reference for anesthesiologists (primary audience), pediatricians, geneticists, and 
internists. Syndromes provides convenient A-Z coverage of more than 2,000 
genetic, metabolic, and dysmorphic conditions. Extensive cross-referencing of 
synonyms, variations, and international names, with well over 4,500 entries in all.

Text and Atlas of Wound Diagnosis and Treatment, 2nd Edition 
Rose Hamm
ISBN: 9781260440461	 Pub Date: Jun 2019

A unique combination foundational textbook and full-color atlas of wound 
healing – offering the benefits of both type of reference

Text and Atlas of Wound Diagnosis and Treatment, 2nd Edition delivers outstanding 
visual guidance and clear, step-by-step instruction on caring for patients with 
wounds. Utilizing more than 700 full-color illustrations and easy-to-follow, concise 
text, this unique learning text also includes complete discussion of
evidence-based concepts of wound treatment, making it perfect for board 
preparation.

Neuroanatomy Text and Atlas, 5th Edition 
John D Martin
ISBN: 9781259642487	 9781260461121 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

A regional and functional approach to learning human neuroanatomy – 
enhanced by additional full-color illustrations and a new online learning center

Neuroanatomy Text and Atlas covers neuroanatomy from both a functional and 
regional perspective to provide an understanding of how the components of the 
central nervous system work together to sense the world around us, regulate body 
systems, and produce behavior. This trusted text thoroughly covers the sensory, 
motor, and integrative skills of the brains and presents an overview of the function 
in relation to structure and the locations of the major pathways and neuronal 
integrative regions.

ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY

NEW



13

Medical

The Big Picture: Gross Anatomy, Medical Course & Step 1 Review, 
2nd Edition 
David A. Morton, K. Bo Foreman, Kurt H. Albertine
ISBN: 9781259862632	 Pub Date: May 2019

The acclaimed book students need to get the BIG PICTURE of Gross Anatomy in 
the context of healthcare – streamlined and enhanced by online video

The Big Picture: Gross Anatomy, Medical Course & Step 1 Review, 2nd Edition is 
the perfect bridge between review and textbooks. With an emphasis on what 
students truly need to know versus “what’s nice to know,” it features 450 full-color 
illustrations that give them a complete, yet concise, overview of essential anatomy. 
The 2nd Edition is distinguished by the addition of online videos ranging from 3-9 
minutes long, and more concise, bulleted high-yield content.

Cardiac Anesthesia and Transesophageal Echocardiography,  
2nd Edition
John D. Wasnick, Zak Hillel, Alina Nicoara
ISBN: 9780071847339	 Pub Date: Jun 2019

An essential resource for anesthesiologists new to the cardiac operating room

Cardiac Anesthesia and Transesophageal Echocardiography, 2nd Edition is a 
fast and effective way for anesthesia trainees to acquire the skills necessary to 
successfully navigate the cardiac operating room. Clinically focused, this unique 
guide imparts the basic principles of both cardiac anesthesia and echocardiography 
in a way that reflects the realities of real-world practice.

Clinical Pediatric Anesthesiology 
Kai Matthes
ISBN: 9781259585746	 9781260460780 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

A new textbook of pediatric anesthesiology – modeled after the bestselling 
Morgan and Mikhail’s Clinical Anesthesiology

Filling a void in the anesthesiology literature, this new text delivers 
streamlined yet comprehensive discussion of the unique aspects and 
considerations necessary to successfully manage pediatric patients. 
For each procedure covered, there is a review of equipment, technique, 
alternatives, and ways to manage complications or troubleshoot errors. A 
complete multi-media resource, LANGE Clinical Pediatric Anesthesiology 
includes a link to 50 videos depicting key pediatric anesthetic procedures.

ANESTHESIOLOGY

NEW



14

Medical

Clinical Physiology in Anesthetic Practice
Michael G. Levitzky
ISBN: 9781259641954	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

A clinically relevant, reader -friendly text covering everything the anesthesia 
provider must know about physiology

This well-illustrated new resource is the most concise and high-yield presentation 
of physiology topics available to the anesthesia provider. The authors (who are 
both educators and clinicians) deliver a complete overview of physiology, but, since 
this book is written for the anesthesia provider, the bulk of the text is dedicated to 
cardiovascular and respiratory physiology. Clinical Physiology in Anesthetic Practice 
distinguishes itself from general medical physiology books by the inclusion of case 
studies and clinical correlation boxed inserts that emphasize key fact that relate to 
real-world practice.

Morgan and Mikhail's Clinical Anesthesiology Cases
John F. Butterworth, David C. Mackey, John D. Wasnick
ISBN: 9780071836128	 9781260460711 (IE)	 Pub Date: May 2020

A clinically relevant, case-based review of anesthesiology – based on the field’s 
cornerstone text

Essential for written and oral board preparation, here is a new case-based 
companion to Morgan and Mikhail’s Clinical Anesthesiology, 6th Edition textbook. 
The book includes approximately 300 brief case descriptions, with each followed 
by a series of board-style Q&A. These cases are organized to match the content of 
the parent text to facilitate side-by-side study. 

Morgan and Mikhail's Clinical Anesthesiology, 6th Edition 
John F. Butterworth, David C. Mackey, John D. Wasnick
ISBN: 9781259834424	 9781260288438 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Aug 2018

The most user-friendly, clinically relevant overview of the practice of 
anesthesiology

Current, concise, and engagingly written, Morgan & Mikhail’s Clinical 
Anesthesiology, 6th Edition is a true essential for all anesthesia students and 
practitioners. This trusted classic delivers comprehensive coverage of the field’s 
must-know basic science and clinical topics in a clear, easy-to-understand 
presentation. Indispensable for coursework, exam review, and as a clinical 
refresher, the 6th Edition has been extensively updated to reflect the latest 
research and developments. The book is enhanced by features that direct readers 
to the most important content of each chapter for a more streamlined review.

NEW

NEW



15

Medical

The Anesthesia Guide, 2nd Edition 
Arthur Atchabahian, Philipp Lirk
ISBN: 9781259640933	 9781260460940 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

The most user-friendly, clinically relevant overview of the practice of 
anesthesiology

A practical quick-reference guide to clinical anesthesiology – presented in full 
color. Perfect for the OR and ICU, this carry-anywhere handbook is concise yet 
comprehensive adeptly covering the wide range of topics encountered in the 
practice of anesthesiology. It is the perfect learning tool for trainees and an 
outstanding reference for experienced anesthesiologists. Presented in full color, 
The Anesthesia Guide, 2nd Edition utilizes numerous illustrations high-yield bulleted 
text diagrams tables and algorithms to impart must-know information on how 
specific cases should be managed. 

Basic & Clinical Biostatistics, 5th Edition
Susan White
ISBN: 9781260455366	 9781260460674 (IE)	 Pub Date: Oct 2019

The acclaimed user-friendly introduction to biostatistics and epidemiology in 
clinical medicine

Basic & Clinical Biostatistics, 5th Edition has been updated throughout to deliver a 
comprehensive, timely introduction to biostatistics and epidemiology as applied to 
medicine, clinical practice, and research.

The book features “Presenting Problems” (case studies) drawn from studies 
published in the medical literature, end-of-chapter exercises, and a reorganization 
of content to reflect the way investigators ask research questions. To facilitate 
learning, chapters contain a set of key concepts to orient the reader to the 
important ideas discussed in the chapter. An icon will be displayed above key 
points in the chapter where the concept is discussed.

Biochemistry Course & Step 1 Review
David DiTullio, Esteban Dell'Angelica
ISBN: 9781259641893	 9781260288605 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

A “next generation” biochemistry and USMLE Step 1 review and workbook

Today’s medical students want succinct, innovative reviews that present the facts 
they need know to excel on their coursework and pass the USMLE in a clear, fast, 
easy-to- absorb manner. Biochemistry Course & Step 1 Review does just that. The 
bulleted outline text is bolstered by video lectures and white board presentations 
that encourage students to take notes in space allotted in the workbook for that 
purpose. These unique features allow Biochemistry Course and Step 1 Review to 
serve as a combination USMLE review, biochemistry course guide, and subject 
notebook.

BIOCHEMISTRY

NEW



16

Medical

Harper's Illustrated Biochemistry, 31st Edition
Victor W. Rodwell, David Bender, Kathleen M. Botham, Peter J. Kennelly, P. Anthony Weil
ISBN: 9781259837937	 9781260288421 (ISE)	 Pub Date: May 2018

The best biochemistry review available for the USMLE!

Harper’s Illustrated Biochemistry, 31st Edition combines outstanding full-color 
illustrations with authoritative integrated coverage of biochemical disease and 
clinical information. Using brevity and numerous medically relevant examples, 
Harper's presents a clear, succinct review of the fundamentals of biochemistry 
that every student must understand in order to succeed in medical school. Every 
chapter emphasizes the medical relevance of biochemistry.

Cardiac Arrhythmias: Interpretation, Diagnosis and Treatment,  
2nd Edition
Eric N. Prystowsky, George J. Klein
ISBN: 9781260118209	 9781260460827 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

The acclaimed primer of electrophysiology – from two leading experts

Cardiac Arrhythmias: Interpretation, Diagnosis and Treatment, 2nd Edition is a 
practical clinical guide for healthcare professionals who seek a basic knowledge of 
electrophysiology and how to interpret and treat patients with arrhythmias.

One of the main benefits of this book is the author’s ability to take 
electrophysiology and break it down clearly and simply so internists and family 
practitioners who do not have an extensive background in this complex aspect 
of cardiology can understand it and its relationship to treating arrhythmias. The 
2nd Edition has been updated to include the latest treatment advances, new and 
important clinical trials, additional cases, and coverage of new drugs and devices.

Cardiology Board Review and Self-Assessment: A Companion Guide 
to Hurst's the Heart
Mark Eisenberg, Jonathan Afilalo, Jacqueline Joza, Ravi Karra, Patrick Lawler
ISBN: 9781260026153	 9781260288537 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Jan 2019

The ONLY board review based on the content of Hurst’s the Heart, 14th Edition

Cardiology Board Review and Self-Assessment is an all-inclusive study guide and 
learning tool written to complement the 14th Edition of Hurst’s the Heart – the 
field’s cornerstone text, and the resource considered by many to be the pinnacle of 
cardiovascular knowledge.

Cardiology Board Review and Self-Assessment contains more than 1,100 carefully 
selected questions and answers presented in multiple-choice format. Each of 
the 112 chapters of Hurst’s the Heart is represented in this unique review, with 
ten multiple- choice questions. Detailed answers are provided for each question, 
including not only an explanation of why the correct answer is correct, but also why 
the incorrect answers are incorrect.

CARDIOLOGY

NEW



17

Medical

Cardiovascular PET: Current Concepts
Gary V. Heller, Timothy M Bateman, James A Case, Parthiban Arumugam
ISBN: 9781259860485	 Pub Date: Jan 2019

State-of-the-art coverage of Cardiovascular PET

This innovative text provides readers with in-depth clinical updates on every aspect 
of Cardiovascular PET. With coverage that spans everything from instrumentation 
to clinical procedures, the intent and focus of the book is provide readers with the 
very latest, most reliable data in this rapidly expanding area. Cardiovascular PET: 
Current Concepts in logically divided into six section: Technical Developments 
in PET, New Developments in Myocardial Perfusion Imaging with Cardiac PET, 
New Developments in Viability Assessment with Cardiac PET, Current Status of 
Assessment Cardiac Sarcold with FDG Imaging, Infection and Vascular Inflammation 
Imaging, and New Tracers in Cardiovascular PET.

Clinical Manual and Review of Transesophageal Echocardiography, 
3rd Edition
Joseph Mathew, Madhav Swaminathan, Chakib Ayoub
ISBN: 9780071830232	 Pub Date: Jan 2019

The perfect resource for understanding the technologic and medical 
considerations of cardiac echocardiography

Clinical Manual and Review of Transesophageal Echocardiography, 3rd Edition 
offers concise yet comprehensive coverage of the key principles, concepts, and 
developing practice of TEE. Each chapter provides a summary of the physiology, 
pathophysiology, tomographic views, and the required two-dimensional, M-Mode, 
and Doppler echocardiography data for a number of common disease states. 
Important clinical information is integrated with the principles of cardiovascular 
physiology.

Color Atlas and Synopsis of Heart Failure
Ragavendra Baliga
ISBN: 9780071749381	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

A unique combination color atlas and synoptic text on managing heart failure

This practical, highly clinical resource fills the need in the literature for a visual 
resource that provides expert textual guidance on managing heart failure, along 
with a comprehensive collection of more than 500 full-color images illustrating 
specific procedures. To give the book true real-world application, each topic begins 
with a case scenario and includes evidence ratings from the combined ACC/AHA 
guidelines. Modeled after the bestselling Color Atlas of Family Medicine, this find-
it-now resource is perfect for busy cardiologists of all specialties who require broad 
coverage of the topic in a quick-access presentation.



18

Medical

Patient Management in the Telemetry/Cardiac Step Down Unit:  
A Case-Based Approach
Muhammad Saad, Manoj Bhandari, Timothy J Vittorio
ISBN: 9781260456998	 9781260460865 (IE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2019

A practical, case-based approach for beginners to learn the essentials of patient 
care on the Stepdown floor and cardiac care unit

This innovative new book guides the beginner through a wide spectrum of cases 
they will most likely encounter on the Stepdown floor. The cases included in the 
text are a compilation of real-life ones the authors have encountered in their 
extensive clinical careers, and each includes discussion of how to best manage the 
situation, along with detailed explanations.

Guide to Patient Management in the Cardiac Stepdown Unit differentiates itself 
from other texts on the topic by its case-based, highly practical coverage of initial 
diagnosis, management, and the creation of a care plan, along with troubleshooting 
tips on managing more complicated situations.

Practical Echocardiography for Cardiac Sonographers
Daniel M. Shindler
ISBN: 9781260457797	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

A quick-reference guide to all the basics of the fast-growing discipline of 
echocardiography

This concise and practical text covers all the techniques, standards, and 
applications that cardiac sonographers need to know. Formatted to make 
searching for answers quick and easy, it takes readers step by step through 
the scanning process, aids them in the interpretation and clinical application of 
echocardiography, describes the physics of ultrasound in easy-to-understand 
language, and covers treatments for various conditions.

Clinician's Pocket Reference, 11th Edition 
Leonard G. Gomella, Steven A. Haist
ISBN: 9780071454285	 9781259255649 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2013

•	 This well-known entry in the LANGE series is a true must-have for third and 
fourth-year medical students

•	 Revised format and design delivers bulleted, concise information as well as 
numerous flow charts and tables

•	 Thoroughly updated and revised with particular attention on topics such as 
clinical microbiology, critical care, emergencies, and commonly used medications

	 detailed overview.

COMING 
SOON!

CLINICAL MANUAL

NEW



19

Medical

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Obstetrics & Gynecology,  
12th Edition
Alan H. DeCherney, Ashley S. Roman, Lauren Nathan, Neri Laufer
ISBN: 9780071833905	 9781260288490 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Feb 2019

Practical, up-to-date, and ready-to-apply coverage of more than 1,000 diseases 
and disorders

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Obstetrics & Gynecology, 12th Edition is a 
concise, yet comprehensive textbook on the medical and surgical management 
of obstetrics and gynecology. It succinctly covers more than 1,000 diseases and 
disorders, the latest screening guidelines, and underlying pathophysiology when 
relevant. The 12th Edition is enriched by contributions from more than 85 world- 
renowned contributors

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Occupational and Environmental 
Medicine, 5th Edition
Joseph LaDou, Robert Harrison
ISBN: 9780071808156	 9781259251450 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Jul 2014

The definitive clinical review of common and occupational environmental 
illnesses

Written by clinicians for clinicians, CURRENT Occupational and Environmental 
Medicine provides a complete guide to common occupational and environmental 
illnesses, their diagnosis and treatment, and preventative and remedial measures 
in the workplace and community. The text's broad coverage and focus and 
fundamentals makes it perfect for students and residents. The new 4th Edition 
has been updated to include the latest OSHA/NIOSH guidelines for occupational 
exposure standards and a thoroughly updated discussion of the diagnosis and 
treatment of common and important occupational and environmental diseases.

Jawetz Melnick & Adelberg’s Medical Microbiology, 28th Edition
Stefan Riedel, Stephen A. Morse, Timothy A. Mietzner, Steve Miller
ISBN: 9781260012026	 9781260460247 (IE)	 Pub Date: Aug 2019

A complete full-color review of the clinically important aspects of microbiology

Jawetz, Melnick & Adelberg's Medical Microbiology delivers a concise,  
up-to-date overview of the roles micro-organisms play in human health and 
illness. Linking fundamental principles with the diagnosis and treatment 
of microbial infections, this classic text has been updated throughout to 
reflect the tremendous expansion of medical knowledge that has taken 
place since the last edition published. Along with brief descriptions of 
each organism, readers will find vital perspectives on pathogenesis, 
diagnostic laboratory tests, clinical findings, treatment, and epidemiology.



20

Medical

Asian Skin, Revised 2nd Edition
Chua Sze Hon, Tan Suat Hoon, Goh Chee Leok, Ng See Ket,
in arrangement with National Skin Centre, Singapore
ISBN: 9789814821292	 Pub Date: Nov 2019

A reference color atlas of Dermatology and Venereology

This comprehensive atlas of dermatology contains more than 1,450 high quality 
clinical and histological pictures of dermatoses affecting Asians. Conditions 
unique to Asians such as nevus of Ota/Ito, Hori’s nevus, Ofuji’s’ disease, 
progressive macular confluent hypomelanosis, cutaneous plasmacytosis, 
cutaneous amyloidosis as well as conditions with a geographical Asia bias such as 
cutaneous larval migrans and chronic arsenic poisoning are well illustrated. This 
compilation will serve as a valuable reference atlas and an essential companion to 
dermatology textbooks for all dermatologists managing patients of Asian descent.

Dermatologic Surgery and Cosmetic Procedures in Primary Care 
Practice
Jonathan Kantor
ISBN: 9781260453959	 Pub Date: May 2020

The complete guide to skin surgery and cosmetic procedures from surgery 
fundamentals to surgical and cosmetic procedures

An invaluable new guide for family and emergency physicians PAs and nurse 
practitioners Dermatologic Surgery and Cosmetic Procedures in Primary Care 
Practice provides state-of-the-art dermatologic procedures used in virtually every 
clinical practice. With practical tips and tricks used by dermatologic surgeons 
it covers excisional surgery neurotoxin injections surgical instrument selection 
wound dressing local anesthesia incision and drainage nail surgery and more.

Dermatopathology, 4th Edition
Raymond L. Barnhill, A. Neil Crowson, Cynthia M. Magro, Michael W. Piepkorn, Heinz Kutzner, 
Garrett T Desman
ISBN: 9780071828222	 9781260460841 (IE)	 Pub Date: Dec 2019

The definitive survey of diagnostic dermatopathology—and the single-best 
resource for addressing differential diagnosis at the microscopic level

For virtually every kind of skin lesion, this skill-sharpening resource has everything 
clinicians need to successfully perform differential diagnosis at the microscopic 
level. Barnhill's Dermatopathology features a systematic, algorithmic approach 
that cuts through the complexity of the discipline’s traditional disease-oriented 
focus, providing a ready-to-use diagnostic tool that puts the entire world of 
dermatopathology into perspective.

Filled with hundreds of color photomicrographs, the book features a clear five-part 
organization and nearly forty detailed chapters—each reflecting the scientifically 
rigorous, up-to-date insights of authors who are acknowledged experts in the field. 
The book’s vast scope encompasses all skin disease processes—inflammatory,
non-inflammatory, infections, and proliferations (hamartomas, hyperplasias, and 
neoplasms, plus disorders of nails and oral mucosa).

DERMATOLOGY

COMING 
SOON!

NEW



21

Medical

Dermoscopy Criteria Review
Robert Johr, Wilhelm Stolz
ISBN: 9781260136241	 Pub Date: Sep 2019

The perfect primer for clinicians wishing to learn dermoscopy from world- 
renowned experts

Dermoscopy Criteria Review is a concise, practical, and easy-to-understand 
new book that fully covers the essential principles of dermoscopy. Readers will 
become familiar with the language of dermoscopy, and will learn dermoscopy 
primarily through a simple, yet effective pattern analysis methodology. After 
reading the book, readers should be able to have a clear understanding of what 
they are looking at, be comfortable with analysis, and be able to identify variations.

Fitzpatrick's Color Atlas and Synopsis of Clinical Dermatology,  
8th Edition
Klaus Wolff, Richard Allen Johnson, Arturo P. Saavedra, Ellen K. Roh
ISBN: 9781259642197	 Pub Date: Mar 2017

More than 1,000 full-color photographs speed diagnosis of the dermatologic 
conditions most often encountered in primary care

One of the bestselling dermatology books in the world, this quick-reference clinical 
guide has virtually defined the field for thousands of physicians, dermatology 
residents, and medical students for more than three decades. Spanning the entire 
spectrum of skin problems, Fitzpatrick’s Color Atlas and Synopsis of Clinical 
Dermatology, 8th Edition combines laser-precise color images of skin lesions along 
with an overview of epidemiology and pathophysiology, and detailed information 
on diagnosis and treatment.

Fitzpatrick's Dermatology (2-Volume Set), 9th Edition
Sewon Kang
ISBN: 9780071837798	 9781260441215 (IE)	 Pub Date: Mar 2019

The gold-standard text in dermatology – completely updated for today’s practice 
by an all-new editorial board

Encyclopedic in scope, yet skillfully edited to make it easy to read and understand, 
this trusted classic delivers everything clinicians need to know about skin, skin 
symptoms, and skin diseases. Presented in full color, Fitzpatrick’s covers all the 
essentials, from the basic science of skin to the day-to-day clinical issues of 
managing common skin disorders such as acne, skin cancer, and psoriasis. Backed 
by the expertise of more than 500 world-renowned contributors, and the reference 
of choice for clinicians, students, and educators, Fitzpatrick’s is enhanced by 
thousands of full-color photographs and a wealth of newly enhanced tables and 
diagrams.



22

Medical

Guidebook to Dermatologic Diagnosis
Susan Burgin
ISBN: 9780071738750	 9781260460872 (ISE)	 Pub Date: May 2020

A unique systematic approach to dermatologic diagnosis

Guidebook to Dermatologic Diagnosis provides an innovative and methodical 
approach to the diagnosis of skin lesions and rashes. Centered around “The Wheel 
of Diagnosis” which factors in several important clinical considerations necessary 
to formulate an accurate diagnosis, the book is enhanced by numerous full-color 
images organized by clinical appearance rather than known diagnosis. This type of 
image grouping is specifically designed to teach readers how to think through and 
eventually arrive at an accurate diagnosis. Each chapter is also enhanced by tips on 
special testing, management, as well as the diagnostic approach.

Extraordinary Cases in Emergency Medicine
Douglas D. Brunette
ISBN: 9781260031089	 Pub Date: Jan 2019

A unique atlas of 350 extraordinary emergency medicine cases

Author Douglas Brunette, MD has amassed an amazing collection of emergency 
medicine photographs from his thirty-five years’ of service at Hennepin County 
Medical Center in Minnesota. From this collection, he has selected 350 cases 
for inclusion in this book. Each case begins with an image, or set of images, and 
then continues with concise, templated details of patient presentation, clinical 
features, differential diagnosis, emergency care, outcome, key learning points, 
and further reading. The images include HIPAA compliant patient photos, as well 
as medical procedures, and medical diagnostic imaging of all types, including 
electrocardiograms.

McGraw-Hill's EMT Flashcards, 2nd Edition
Peter A. DiPrima, Scott S. Coyne
ISBN: 9781260457742	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

350 succinct, detailed flashcards provide everything readers need to ace the 
EMT certification exam or build their professional expertise

With the convenience of portability and the comprehensiveness of a medical text, 
the new edition of McGraw-Hill's EMT Flashcards covers the essential concepts 
students need to master for their certification exam. Each card features a question 
on one side and a detailed answer on the flip side. Answers are presented in text, 
lists, tables, and images—helping students retain what they have learned.

EMERGENCY MEDICINE

COMING 
SOON!

NEW

NEW



23

Medical

Reichman's Emergency Medicine Procedures, 3rd Edition
Eric F. Reichman
ISBN: 9781259861925	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

The most clear, complete, and easy-to-understand review of emergency 
medicine available – enhanced by 20 new chapters and a library procedural 
animations.

This lavishly illustrated, expertly authored reference helps readers master the 
clinical and technical skills necessary to perform the full range of procedures in an 
emergency or acute care setting. With more than 1,700 original, precise illustrations, 
this quick- access resource features single-chapter coverage of more than 200 
procedures, and often includes several methods of performing them.

Tintinalli's Emergency Medicine Manual, 8th Edition
Rita K. Cydulka, David M. Cline, O. John Ma, Michael T. Fitch, Scott A. Joing, Vincent J. Wang
ISBN: 9780071837026	 9781259921643 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Aug 2017

The full spectrum of emergency medicine captured in one full-color pocket 
manual

Written by clinicians engaged in the day-to-day practice of emergency medicine, 
this handy manual is derived from Tintinalli’s Emergency Medicine, 8th Edition, 
the field’s most trusted text. Packing a remarkable amount of information in such 
a compact presentation, this trusted point-of-care partner is composed of brief 
chapters focusing on clinical features, diagnosis and differential, and emergency 
management and disposition. With its unmatched authority and easy-to-use 
organization, Tintinalli’s Emergency Medicine Manual, is the surest, most convenient 
way to assure skillful and timely patient care in the acute care setting.

Tintinalli's Emergency Medicine: A Comprehensive Study Guide,  
9th Edition
Judith E. Tintinalli, O. John Ma, Donald Yealy, Garth D. Meckler, J. Stephan Stapczynski, David 
M. Cline, Stephen H. Thomas
ISBN: 9781260019933	 9781260461350  (IE)	 Pub Date: Oct 2019

The long awaited new edition of the world's most widely used and highly 
regarded textbook and reference of emergency medicine -- Endorsed by the 
American College of Emergency Physicians

Unquestionably the leading text in emergency medicine, Tintinalli’s Emergency 
Medicine is a true must-have resource for everyone in emergency medicine — 
from residents to practicing physicians. The 9th Edition of provides the depth and 
breadth of coverage that reflects the complexity and expertise needed to practice 
emergency medicine successfully in today’s fast –paced environments. It is an 
important contemporary clinical emergency care resource for physicians, nurse 
practitioners, and physician assistants who practice emergency medicine and for 
emergency medicine and pediatric emergency medicine fellows. It remains the 
preferred study guide for in-training and board examinations and recertification.



24

Medical

Case Files Internal Medicine, 5th Edition  
Eugene C. Toy, John T. Patlan, Mark T Warner
ISBN: 9780071843355	 9781259255373 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Sep 2016

Sixty high-yield Internal Medicine cases help students sharpen their diagnostic 
and problem-solving skills

This must-have 5th Edition of top-selling Case Files: Internal Medicine is 
reorganized by topic for easier learning during the clerkship, and is updated to 
reflect the latest guidelines on diagnosis and treatment of must-know conditions. 
60 high-yield cases feature complete discussions, pearls, and USMLE-style review 
questions to help students excel in the clerkship and earn honors on the shelf-
exam. A new Case Correlations feature connects related cases, and 25 challenge 
questions at the end of the book assess readers' ability to integrate and apply what 
they've learned.

Deja Review: USMLE Step 1, 3rd Edition
Mark Tuttle
ISBN: 9781260441642	 Pub Date: Feb 2020

Maximum retention in minimum time!

USMLE® Step 1 features an at-a-glance, two-column “flashcard” Q&A format, which 
reinforces familiar material, while accelerating mastery of commonly tested topics. 
The Q&As help readers efficiently absorb a large amount of pertinent information 
and streamlines study time by focusing only on the correct answers. Ideal for 
last-minute cramming, this quick-reference also enables students to pinpoint their 
weaknesses and strengths so they can fine-tune their preparation—and tackle the 
most difficult exam questions with confidence.

Essentials of Modern Neuroscience
Franklin Amthor, W. Anne Burton Theibert, David G. Standaert, Erik Roberson
ISBN: 9780071849050	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

A NEW core textbook on neuroscience with a uniquely clinical focus and an 
unmatched art program

Essentials of Modern Neuroscience includes the strong pedagogy that has proven 
popular in other revised LANGE basic science titles, including chapter opening 
Learning Objectives, bulleted chapter Summaries, cases, and application boxes. 
Chapters are intentionally succinct, making them more manageable to student 
readers. The text is bolstered by nearly 500 rich full-color images that clearly depict 
the content being discussed in the chapter.

EXAM REVIEW

NEW

NEW



25

Medical

First Aid Cases for the USMLE Step 1, 4th Edition 
Tao Le
ISBN: 9781260143133	 9781260566123 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2018

Now fully updated: the ultimate, grade-boosting case companion to First Aid for 
the® USMLE® Step 1

Enhanced by 400 meticulously illustrated cases in a new single-page format, the 
4th Edition of First Aid® Cases for the USMLE® Step 1 is an integral part of any 
student’s USLME® Step 1 exam prep. Enabling test-takers to make connections 
between basic science principles and clinical situations, each case contains precise 
drawings or clinical images with Q&As that drive home main concepts. Chapters 
are keyed to Tao Le's First Aid for the® USMLE® Step 1, which allows students to 
simultaneously study cases and master high-yield facts.

First Aid for the Basic Sciences: Organ Systems, 3rd Edition 
Tao Le, William Hwang, Vinayak Muralidhar, Jared A. White
ISBN: 9781259587030	 9781259921636 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Apr 2017

A full-color single-source review of second-year medical school

First Aid for the Basic Sciences: Organ Systems, 3rd Edition iis a unique single- 
source review of the entire second year medical school curriculum. This full-color, 
richly illustrated, and engagingly written resource provides readers with a solid 
understanding of basic sciences relative to human organ systems which all medical 
students must be familiar. When used with the companion review First Aid for the 
Basic Sciences: General Principles, 3rd Edition, this powerful combination distills 
must-know course information to help students survive their first two years of 
medical school and provides an in-depth review for the USMLE Step 1.

First Aid for the Internal Medicine Boards, 4th Edition 
Tao Le, Tom Baudendistel, Peter Chin-Hong, Cindy Lai
ISBN: 9781259835032	 9781260288261 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Oct 2017

The insider's guide to acing the internal medicine boards written by physicians 
who passed

The perfect framework for score-boosting, time-efficient review, First Aid for the 
Internal Medicine Boards, 4th Edition delivers the high-yield information, mnemonics, 
and visual aids necessary to excel on the exam. Following the proven First Aid 
formula for success, the book is carefully edited to include the content most likely 
to be included on the exam, allowing readers to focus on what they really need to 
know and maximize their study time. The 4th Edition is distinguished by a renewed 
focus on high-yield content and has been updated to reflect the very latest treatment 
guidelines in internal medicine.



26

Medical

First Aid for the Psychiatry Clerkship, 5th Edition 
Latha Ganti, Matthew S. Kaufman, Sean M. Blitzstein
ISBN: 9781260143393	 9781260566116 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Mar 2017

The updated #1-selling guide that presents a formula for success for the 
psychiatry clerkship

This results-generating insider’s guide is packed with all the information and 
insights students need to deliver a strong performance on the psychiatry rotation, 
impress the wards, and earn honors on the clerkship exam. Aligned with DSM-5 
criteria, the book is full of helpful mnemonics, ward tips, exam tips, and integrated 
mini-cases. The revised and refreshed 5th Edition makes this bestselling book more 
indispensable than ever, putting the most pivotal concepts for the clerkship and 
exam right at students’ fingertips.

First Aid for the Surgery Clerkship, 3rd Edition 
Latha Ganti, Matthew S. Kaufman, Nitin Mishra
ISBN: 9780071842099	 9781259921438 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Oct 2016

The student-to-student, step-by-step guide to surgery clerkship success – now in 
full color!

There is no better way for medical students to ace the surgery clerkship 
exam and impress on the wards than First Aid for the Surgery Clerkship. 
Completely updated throughout with a new full-color presentation, the 
3rd Edition includes a guide to excelling in the clerkship, a high-yield 
review of core material, common exam and "pimp" questions, a section of 
"classifieds" including scholarship opportunities, and integrated flashcards.

First Aid for the USMLE Step 1 2019, 29th Edition 
Tao Le, Vikas Bhushan
ISBN: 9781260143676	 9789813157255 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

The world’s most popular medical review book for more than 25 years, updated 
to ensure student success on the USMLE® Step 1

A global bestseller year after year, this annually updated, landmark guide offers 
the most complete and current framework for USMLE® Step 1 preparation and 
coursework. Featuring a refreshed design and updated throughout with new 
mnemonics and high-yield facts, First Aid for the® USMLE® Step 1 2019 is
co-authored by students who excelled in their Step 1 exam and is reviewed for 
accuracy by a team of expert faculty advisors and nationally recognized USMLE 
instructors. Taken together, it’s a blueprint for exam success no other resource can 
match.

First Aid for the USMLE Step 1 2020, 30th Edition
Tao Le, Vikas Bhushan
ISBN: 9781260462043	 9781260462067 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jan 2020

The world’s most popular medical review book for 30 years, updated to ensure 
student success on the USMLE® Step 1

A must have resource for Board prep, First Aid for the USMLE Step 1 2020 is 
the most authoritative blueprint for USMLE®Step 1 content. Written by students 
who excelled on the Step 1 exam and reviewed by top faculty for accuracy and 
relevancy, this annually updated guide is the only resource of its kind to focus on 
those topics covered on the exam.

NEW



27

Medical

First Aid for the USMLE Step 3, 5th Edition
Tao Le, Vikas Bhushan
ISBN: 9781260440317	 9781260566130 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

The resident’s trusted, one-stop guide to acing the USMLE® Step 3 – co-written 
by residents who recently took the exam and know what it takes to pass

First Aid for the USMLE® Step 3, 5th Edition provides busy residents with thousands 
of high-yield facts, mnemonics, and full-color visual aids to help them pass the last 
of the required USMLE® examinations. Also included are the reader-acclaimed 
“mini- cases” designed to help residents pass the case portion of the examination. 
First Aid for the USMLE® Step 3, 5th Edition is carefully written to focus on high-
yield, top-priority information, most likely to be included on the exam.

First Aid Q&A for the USMLE Step 1, 3rd Edition
Tao Le, James Feinstein
IBSN: 9780071744027	 Pub Date: Feb 2012

1,000 questions and answers prepare you for the USMLE Step 1!

The only comprehensive Q&A review for the USMLE Step directly linked to high-
yield facts from Dr. Le's First Aid for the USMLE Step 1, this essential study guide 
offers 1000 board-style questions and answers, easy-to-navigate, high yield 
explanations for correct and incorrect answers, and more than 350 accompanying 
images.

LANGE Q&A Surgical Technology Examination, 7th Edition 
Carolan Sherman, Mary Chmielewski
ISBN: 9781259588112	 9781259921445 (ISE)	 Pub Date: May 2017

Pass the Surgical Technology Certification exam with ease!

LANGE Q&A: Surgical Technology Examination delivers 1,700 Q&As covering topics 
found on the national certification examination. The book includes detailed answer 
explanations and covers all major areas of the surgical technology curriculum. The 
7th Edition has been updated to cover the latest surgical techniques, instruments, 
and procedures. 

Prepare for the certification exam and update your surgical know-how with the 
latest information on specific procedures such as orthopedics, plastic surgery, and 
emergency procedures.

The Ultimate Guide to Choosing a Medical Specialty, 4th Edition 
Brian Freeman
ISBN: 9781260019506	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

The book all medical students must read before they choose their specialty

The Ultimate Guide to Choosing a Medical Specialty, 4th Edition delivers a well-
researched, insider’s look at the complex issues medical students face when
choosing a medical specialty. Supported by first-hand knowledge, useful facts 
and statistics – plus the author’s personal experience and gut-level reports from 
current residents -- this unique guide provides everything necessary to compare 
specialties and make a confident decision.



28

Medical

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Family Medicine, 5th Edition
Jeannette E. South-Paul, Samuel C. Matheny, Evelyn L. Lewis
ISBN: 9781260134896	 9781260461329 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

Concise, evidence-based coverage of the diseases and syndromes most 
commonly seen in clinical practice

CURRENT Diagnosis and Treatment in Family Medicine, 5th Edition is an easy-to-
use guide to the diagnosis, treatment, and management of the full range of clinical 
conditions seen in primary care. The book covers all age groups—from pediatric to 
geriatric--and includes end-of-life issues. An essential clinical reference for house 
staff and practicing family physicians, the book is also great for USMLE Step 3 
review, board certification, and maintenance of certification.

Graber and Wilbur's Family Medicine Examination and Board Review, 
5th Edition 
Jason K. Wilbur, Mark Graber, Brigit Ray
ISBN: 9781260441079	 9781260461367 (IE)	 Pub Date: Mar 2020

An engagingly written case-based review for the Family Medicine Board 
Examination and the USMLE Step 3

Widely recognized as the ideal study guide for the primary and recertification 
exams in family medicine and licensure exams, Graber and Wilbur's Family 
Medicine Examination and Board Review, 5th Edition has been updated throughout 
to maintain currency and freshness—including new bits of humor that make the 
book fun to read and studying more enjoyable.

Featuring hundreds of progressive cases, this acclaimed review has been 
applauded by residents and students for its "building-block approach" to learning 
that assures readers understand one subject before moving on to the next. The 
5th Edition has also been enhanced with cutting-edge coverage of topics such as 
health maintenance, decision-making, and metacognition.

The Color Atlas and Synopsis of Family Medicine, 3rd Edition 
Richard P. Usatine, Mindy Ann Smith, E.J. Mayeaux, Heidi Chumley
ISBN: 9781259862045	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

More than 2,000 full-color photographs help clinicians visually diagnose the 
conditions and diseases most often encountered in clinical practice

The Color Atlas of Family Medicine covers the full scope of family medicine, with 
more than 2,000 full-color photographs depicting classic and unusual appearances 
of common diseases most often seen in daily clinical practice. This unique atlas is 
organized by the way patients present, so it is perfect for the busy clinician.

The superb collection of clinical images is supported by concise, evidence-based 
treatment recommendations presented in convenient, easy-to-apply bulleted text. 
Each chapter begins with a story that ties the photographs to real-life patients.
Coverage for each condition includes: Patient Story, Epidemiology, Etiology and 
Pathophysiology, Diagnosis, Differential Diagnosis, and Management.

FAMILY MEDICINE

COMING 
SOON!

NEW

NEW



29

Medical

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Geriatrics, 3rd Edition 
Anna Chang
ISBN: 9781260457087	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

This highly rated geriatrics guide has been updated and streamlined getting 
doctors nurses and PAs up to speed—quickly and efficiently.

One of the top-selling geriatrics guides in medicine Current Diagnosis & Treatment 
Geriatrics now covers the unique challenges clinicians are facing today such 
as policies concerning special populations care in collaboration with teams 
and working within healthcare systems. Presented by a top-ranked group of 
internationally renowned experts this concise and authoritative guide delivers 
everything you need to know about assessment care conditions diseases and 
symptoms of geriatric patients; provides a new focus on policy society and the 
global environment; and includes new chapters on assisted-living settings HIV and 
aging and aid in dying.

CURRENT Medical Diagnosis & Treatment 2020, 59th Edition
Maxine A. Papadakis, Stephen J. McPhee, Michael W. Rabow
ISBN: 9781260455281	 9781260460667 (IE)	 Pub Date: Sep 2019

The #1 annually updated general medical text – delivering the diagnostic tools 
most relevant to daily practice

CURRENT Medical Diagnosis & Treatment is the most comprehensive, reliable, 
and timely reference available to answer common questions that arise in everyday 
clinical practice. Readers will find authoritative, evidence-based coverage of more 
than 1,000 diseases and disorders along with a concise, yet thorough synopsis of 
diagnosis and treatment. Written in a clear, easy-to-read style, this trusted classic 
covers all aspects of outpatient and inpatient care, and also includes discussion of 
new developments and breakthroughs in medicine. Presented in full color, CMDT 
covers every aspect of general medicine, with an emphasis on prevention and cost-
effective strategies.

CURRENT Practice Guidelines in Primary Care 2019, 17th Edition
Joseph S. Esherick, Evan D. Slater, Jacob David
ISBN: 9781260440577	 9781260569957 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Apr 2019

The only resource dedicated to delivering concise summaries of the most 
clinically relevant inpatient care guideline summaries

Designed to spare busy clinicians from having to wade through lengthy full-length 
practice guidelines, this unique resource presents concise take-home-point 
summaries of the guidelines most relative to inpatient care in a hospital setting. 
Readers will enjoy quick access to the most appropriate assessment methods, 
intervention and management approaches – all drawn from the most up-to-date 
and reliable sources.

GENERAL MEDICINE

NEW



30

Medical

DeGowin's Diagnostic Examination, 11th Edition
Richard F. LeBlond, Donald D. Brown, Manish Suneja
ISBN: 9781260134872	 9781260461343 (IE)	 Pub Date: May 2020

The classic point-of-care guide to the undifferentiated patient – enhanced by 
new cases and a more efficient templated organization

Part physical examination primer, part differential diagnosis tool, DeGowin's 
Diagnostic Examination, 11th Edition takes readers a step beyond elementary 
physical diagnosis. DeGowin's covers all physical examination techniques and 
procedures, but this highly practical point-of-care guide goes further, focusing on 
the meaning of signs and symptoms. It also shows readers how to catalog clinical 
findings resulting from the physical examination-and order them into a differential 
diagnosis. This classic text is unrivaled in its comprehensive coverage of differential 
diagnosis, organized by signs, symptoms, and syndromes. This edition is enhanced 
by a new templated format for ease of navigation, and updated illustrations 
throughout.

Harrison's Manual of Medicine, 20th Edition
Dennis L. Kasper, Anthony S. Fauci, Stephen L. Hauser, Dan L. Longo, J. Larry Jameson, 
Joseph Loscalzo
ISBN: 9781260455342	 9781260461107 (IE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2019

All the authority of the most trusted brand in medical content, formatted for rapid 
access

Derived from most clinically salient content featured in Harrison's Principles of 
Internal Medicine, 20th Edition, this full color, portable guide covers all diseases 
and conditions commonly seen in general medical practice. This edition has been 
updated to reflect the latest clinical developments in medicine.

Formatted for quick access and employing an effective blend of concise text, 
bulleted key points, decision trees, and summary tables, the Manual allows for 
ease of navigation at the point of care. Chapters employ a standard repeating 
template for rapid use and include Etiology and Epidemiology, Clinically Relevant 
Pathophysiology, Signs and Symptoms, Differential Diagnosis, Physical and 
Laboratory Findings, Therapeutics, Practice Guidelines, and more. 

JAMA Guide to Statistics and Methods
Edward H. Livingston, Roger J. Lewis
ISBN: 9781260455328	 9781260461220 (IE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2019

The world-renowned experts at JAMA® explain statistical analysis and the 
methods used in medical research

Written in the language and style appropriate for clinicians and researchers, this new 
JAMA Guide to Statistics and Methods provides explanations and expert discussion 
of the statistical analytic approaches and methods used in the medical research 
reported in articles appearing in JAMA and the JAMA Network journals.

This addition to the JAMAevidence® series is particularly timely and necessary 
because today’s physicians and other health care professionals must pursue lifelong 
learning to keep up with the ever-expanding universe of new medical science 
and evidence-based clinical information. Readers and users of research articles 
must have a firm grasp of the myriad new statistical, analytic, and methodologic 
approaches used in contemporary medical studies. To provide concrete examples, 
the explanations in the book link to research articles that incorporate the specific 
statistical test or methodological approach being discussed.

NEW



31

Medical

McGraw-Hill Specialty Board Review Pain Medicine, 2nd Edition
Salahadin Abdi, Pradeep Chopra, Howard Smith
ISBN: 9780071819695	 9781260460650 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

1,000 Q&As provide all the preparation needed to ace the pain medicine board 
exams and anesthesiology recertification!

McGraw-Hill Specialty Board Review: Pain Medicine, 2nd Edition is the perfect 
way to prepare for the American Board of Anesthesiology exam as well as exams 
given by the American Board of Pain Medicine and the American Academy of Pain 
Medicine. It's also great for recertification! Readers will find everything they need in 
one comprehensive review . . . questions, answers, explanations, practice tests, and 
references.

Murtagh's General Practice Companion Handbook, 7th Edition
John Murtagh, Clare Murtagh
ISBN: 9781743767474	 Pub Date: Jul 2019

John Murtagh’s General Practice is widely recognised as the gold standard 
reference and most influential publication for general practice and primary health 
care both for doctors already established in practice and those starting out in their 
careers. Now in its 7th Edition this Companion Handbook refines the content from 
the main book. Presented in a searchable A–Z order this accompanying book is 
an accessible trusted and portable source of information for medical students and 
experienced professionals.

Murtagh's General Practice, 7th Edition
John Murtagh, Clare Murtagh
ISBN: 9781760422295	 Pub Date: Aug 2018

John Murtagh’s General Practice is widely recognised as the gold standard 
reference and most influential publication for general practice and primary health 
care both for doctors already established in practice and those starting out in their 
careers. 

This new edition is completely revised and expanded, including
• New diagnostic strategies for common presenting problems
• Significant updates on sexual health and cervical cancer screening
• Updated information on mental health diagnosis and treatment

This 7th Edition builds on its influential legacy and has been thoroughly updated by 
the experienced author team, including new authors who bring a new generation of 
knowledge and diagnostic expertise to this authoritative title.

NEW



32

Medical

Murtagh's Patient Education, 8th Edition
John Murtagh, Lucas Wheatley
ISBN: 9781743767375	 Pub Date: Jun 2019

First published in 1992 and now in its 8th Edition, Murtagh’s Patient Education is 
the proven international standard for patient education material. This tried-and-
tested resource provides general practitioners general practice nurses registrars 
and pharmacists with accurate and accessible information to distribute to patients. 
Written in simple non-technical language the information on each condition is 
presented in a concise friendly single-page format so it can be easily photocopied 
or printed and distributed to patients to help them understand and manage their 
medical condition. 

Murtagh's Practice Tips, 8th Edition
John Murtagh, Justin Coleman
ISBN: 9781743767429	 Pub Date: Nov 2019

Murtagh’s Practice Tips is the trusted resource that provides tips for GPs and other 
medical practitioners drawn from John Murtagh’s extensive experience in practice. It 
is the essential guide for tried-and-tested approaches to treatment and improvisation 
methods using convenient tools and readily available equipment to treat patients as 
effectively as possible. For this 8th Edition, Professor Murtagh is joined by Dr Justin 
Coleman who wrote the ‘GP Tips’ handy hints column in Medical Observer for 13 
years. Content throughout this new edition has been updated providing essential 
information more than 450 detailed illustrations and step-by-step instructions on 
how to deal with conditions encountered by GPs around the world in everyday 
practice.

Principles of Research Design and Drug Literature Evaluation,  
2nd Edition
John Bentley, Rajender Aparasu
ISBN: 9781260441789	 9781260460797 (IE)	 Pub Date: Oct 2019

An essential text for any Pharmacy Research Design/Drug Literature course

Principles of Research Design and Drug Literature Evaluation, 2nd Edition is a 
unique resource that provides a balanced approach covering critical elements 
of clinical research, biostatistical principles, and scientific literature evaluation 
techniques for evidence-based medicine.

Written by expert authors specializing in pharmacy practice and research, this 
valuable text will provide pharmacy students and practitioners with a thorough 
understanding of the principles and practices of drug literature evaluation with a 
strong grounding in research and biostatistical principles.



33

Medical

Symptom to Diagnosis An Evidence Based Guide, 4th Edition 
Scott D.C. Stern, Adam S. Cifu, Diane Altkorn
ISBN: 9781260121117	 9781260460759 (IE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2019

An engaging case-based approach to learning the diagnostic process in internal 
medicine

Symptom to Diagnosis, 4th Edition teaches an evidence-based, step-by-step 
process for evaluating, diagnosing, and treating patients based on their clinical 
complaints. By applying this process clinicians will be able to recognize specific 
diseases and prescribe the most effective therapy. Each chapter is built around a 
common patient complaint that illustrates essential concepts and provides insight 
into the process by which the differential diagnosis is identified. Coverage for each 
disease includes: Textbook Presentation, Disease Highlights, Evidence-Based 
Diagnosis, and Treatment.

Understanding Healthcare Delivery Science
Michael Howell, Jennifer P. Stevens
ISBN: 9781260026481	 9781260461091 (IE)	 Pub Date: Dec 2019

A new title in the acclaimed Understanding series that focuses on the science of 
healthcare delivery

Over the past decade, the subject of Systems Science has skyrocketed in 
importance in the healthcare field. With its engaging, clinically relevant style, 
Understanding Healthcare Delivery Science is the perfect introduction to this 
timely topic. It covers every aspect of what actually constitutes “best care” and 
how it can be most efficiently delivered from an operational standpoint. The book 
is exceptional for two other reasons: numerous case vignettes put the content in 
a clinically relevant framework, and its comprehensive coverage spans everything 
from quality and safety to data and policy.

Users' Guides to the Medical Literature: Essentials of Evidence-Based 
Clinical Practice, 3rd Edition
Gordon Guyatt
ISBN: 9780071794152	 9781259255274 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Jan 2015

The streamlined companion to the classic Users' Guides to the Medical 
Literature--fully updated and revised

This compact guide condenses the most clinically relevant content of the landmark 
Users' Guides to the Medical Literature to help you incorporate evidence-based 
medicine into your practice.

This edition includes numerous updates, several new chapters, and a greater 
emphasis on the role of patient preferences and pre-appraised resources.



34

Medical

OB/GYN Hospital Medicine: Principles and Practice
Jennifer Butler, Alpesh Amin, Laura Fitzmaurice, Christine Kim
ISBN: 9781259861697	 Pub Date: Jan 2019

The FIRST textbook to cover the principles and practice of ObGyn Hospitalist 
Medicine

ObGyn Hospitalist Medicine: Principles and Practice is the first text to encompass 
the core competencies in the emerging field of ObGyn Hospitalist Medicine. 
This groundbreaking text delivers comprehensive coverage of every aspect of 
ObGyn hospitalist medicine, encompassing clinical practice as well as program 
development and system implementation of ObGyn hospitalists. Readers will find 
a concise approach to the care of obstetrical and gynecologic emergencies in the 
hospital setting, with information that will be of value to physicians and physician 
extenders working in labor & delivery wards and ERs/ICUs.

Williams Gynecology, 4th Edition 
Barbara L. Hoffman, John O Schorge, Karen D Bradshaw, Lisa M. Halvorson, Joseph I. 
Schaffer, Marlene M. Corton
ISBN: 9781260456868          9781260468014 (IE)	 Pub Date: May 2020

The only gynecological text that combines a medical reference and surgical 
procedural atlas into one volume has been fully updated and revised

This lavishly illustrated guide provides comprehensive coverage of the full spectrum 
of gynecologic healthcare and disease management, including benign general 
gynecology; reproductive endocrinology, infertility, and menopause; female pelvic 
medicine and reconstructive surgery; and gynecologic oncology.

With hundreds of original drawings, Williams Gynecology provides a practical 
template for a consistent approach to diagnosis and treatment in every chapter. 
Its extensive use of treatment algorithms, differential diagnosis boxes, and other 
elements, make finding the right answers a quick, efficient process. The Aspects 
of Gynecologic Surgery and Atlas of Gynecologic Surgery section covers benign 
gynecologic conditions, minimally invasive surgery, surgeries for female pelvic 
reconstruction, and surgeries for gynecologic malignancies.

Williams Obstetrics Study Guide, 25th Edition
Shivani Patel, Scott Roberts, Vanessa Rogers, Ashley Zink, Elaine Duryea, Jamie Morgan
ISBN: 9781259642906	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

The companion study guide to the gold standard text in obstetrics

Williams Obstetrics Study Guide, 25th Edition is the only study guide in the world 
that is keyed to the field's premier text, Williams Obstetrics, 25th Edition. Perfect for 
focused study or as a clinical refresher, the book features 2,500+ evidence-based 
multiple-choice questions covering every major topic in clinical obstetrics. The 
beautiful full-color design is highlighted by more than 350 images incorporated as 
question material. To be as clinically relevant as possible, the organization follows 
the chronology of pregnancy, from Maternal and Fetal Anatomy and Physiology 
to Labor and Delivery, with additional sections on the Fetus and Newborn, 
Puerperium, Obstetric Complications, and Medical and Surgical Complications.

 

GYNECOLOGY & OBSTETRICS

NEW



35

Medical

Williams Obstetrics, 25th Edition
F. Gary Cunningham, Kenneth J. Leveno, Steven L. Bloom, Catherine Y. Spong, Jodi S. Dashe, 
Barbara L. Hoffman, Brian M. Casey, Catherine Y. Spong
ISBN: 9781259644320	 Pub Date: Apr 2018

The world’s bestselling obstetrics book – now with a greater emphasis on 
maternal-fetal medicine

Williams Obstetrics is the most detailed, comprehensive, and rigorously referenced 
text on the subject. Written by an author team from the world-renowned University 
of Texas Southwestern, the hallmarks of this classic are its thoroughness, scientific 
basis, and practical applicability for the obstetrician at the bedside. Presented in full 
color, the 25th Edition is enhanced by more than 1,000 full color illustrations, and 
an increased focus on maternal-fetal medicine, one of the largest subspecialties of 
ob-gyn. 

Hematology-Oncology Therapy, 3rd Edition
Michael M. Boyiadzis, Tito Fojo, David R. Kohler
ISBN: 9781260460988	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

The Essential Therapy Guide to Cancer, Hematologic Disorders, and Supportive 
Care--Updated with the Latest Treatment Regimens

Hematology-Oncology Therapy, 3rd Edition is an up-to-date, comprehensive 
therapy guide that delivers more than 500 treatment regimens in a succinct, 
uniform manner. The unique tabular design allows you to instantly locate and 
implement the proper treatment regimen. Supported by the latest practice 
guidelines, peer-reviewed literature, and the opinion of experts, Hematology-
Oncology Therapy integrates extensive information that is critical to both office- and 
hospital-based practice of hematology and oncology.

Junqueira's Basic Histology: Text & Atlas, 15th Edition
Anthony Mescher
ISBN: 9781260026177	 9781260288414 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Aug 2018

The most authoritative, current, and beautifully illustrated histology text available

For more than three decades, Junqueira's Basic Histology has been unmatched 
in its ability to explain the function of cell and tissue structure in the human body. 
Updated to reflect the latest research in the field, and enhanced with more 
than 1,000 illustrations, most in full-color, the Fifteenth Edition reflects the most 
comprehensive and modern approach to understanding medical histology available 
anywhere. This well-regarded classic is distinguished by chapters focusing on the 
cytoplasmic and nuclear compartment of the cell, the four basic tissues that form 
the organs, and each organ system.

HAEMATOLOGY

HISTOLOGY

NEW



36

Medical

Pathophysiology of Disease: An Introduction to Clinical Medicine,  
8th Edition
Gary D. Hammer, Stephen J. McPhee
ISBN: 9781260026504	 9781260288513 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2018

A complete case-based review of the essentials of pathophysiology – covering 
all major organs and systems

This trusted text introduces students to clinical medicine by reviewing the 
pathophysiologic basis of the signs and symptoms of 100 diseases commonly 
encountered in medical practice. Each chapter first describes normal function 
of a major organ or organ system, then turns attention to the pathology and 
disordered physiology, including the role of genetics, immunology, and infection 
in pathogenesis. Underlying disease mechanisms are described, along with 
their systems, signs, and symptoms, and the way these mechanisms themselves 
determine the most effective treatment

Infectious Diseases: Case Study Approach 
Jonathan Cho
ISBN: 9781260455106	 Pub Date: Feb 2020

A new case-based approach to teaching infectious disease pharmacotherapy to 
pharmacy students.

Reflecting the growing demand for healthcare providers versed in infectious 
disease pharmacotherapy this innovative new text familiarizes pharmacists with 
the subject through patient cases seen in actual practice. Assuming little prior 
knowledge of infectious diseases on the reader’s part the text covers both common 
and uncommon presentations and is bolstered by multiple-choice questions along 
with detailed explanations for both correct and incorrect answer choices and 
valuable clinical pearls for each disease state.

Infectious Diseases: A Clinical Short Course, 4th Edition
Frederick S. Southwick
ISBN: 9781260143652	 9781260460728 (IE)	 Pub Date: May 2020

A proven way to learn the principles of clinical infectious diseases in just  
thirty days

Infectious Diseases: A Clinical Short Course, 4th Edition is a concise overview of 
this important field designed to help the busy physician, medical student, nurse 
practitioner, and physician assistant to understand, diagnose, and treat common 
infectious diseases. This unique self-instruction book is organized by system/region 
as opposed to pathogens, simulating how common pathogens and disorders would 
be encountered in rounds or in practice. This new edition will include key content 
updates, and ensure that content aligns itself with information tested on the USMLE 
Step 2.

IMMUNOLOGY

INFECTIOUS DISEASES

NEW

NEW



37

Medical

Laposata's Laboratory Medicine Diagnosis of Disease in Clinical 
Laboratory, 3rd Edition 
Michael Laposata
ISBN: 9781260116793	 9781260288612 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

A complete full-color guide to medical test selection and test result interpretation

Laboratory Medicine is an essential text for medical students and residents 
studying clinical pathology, medical technology students, and for practitioners 
working in a clinical setting. By selecting the appropriate tests and interpreting 
the results correctly, physicians using this book should be able to optimize patient 
outcomes and reduce the cost of achieving a diagnosis.

This full-color guide features an easy-to-follow, consistent presentation for each 
disease discussed. Chapters begin with a brief description of the disorder followed 
by a discussion that includes tables detailing the laboratory evaluation of specific 
disorders, and coverage of diagnosis, baseline tests to exclude diagnostic 
possibilities, and clinical indications that warrant further screening and special 
testing.

Critical Concept Mastery Series: Acid-Base Disturbance Cases
Zachary Healy
ISBN: 9781260457872	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

From our NEW SERIES—The case-based approach helping residents, NPs,  
and PAs master double- and triple acid-base disturbance.

Filling a void in educational texts, our new Critical Concept Mastery Series 
delivers a case-based approach to the given topic, helping residents, NP, and PAs 
master topics that they frequently encounter but continually struggle with. Acid-
Base Disturbance delivers approximately 75 cases that build and hone readers’ 
knowledge and skills around double and triple acid-based disturbances. Didactic 
summaries of the key types and features of acid base disturbances are interspersed 
throughout the book.

Critical Concept Mastery Series: Chest Imaging Cases
Zachary Healy
ISBN: 9781260457896	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

From our NEW SERIES! This case-based approach at chest imaging 
interpretation provides a whole new approach for mastering this difficult 
concept, and fills the educational gap experienced by new providers!

Filling a void in educational texts, our new Critical Concept Mastery 
Series provides both a broad overview of the topic along with specific 
cases, helping residents, NPs, and PAs master topics that they frequently 
encounter but continually struggle with. Chest Imaging Cases provides 
approximately 50 cases that aid in honing knowledge and skills around 
advanced chest imaging interpretation. Didactic summaries of the key 
types and features of associated pulmonary abnormalities are interspersed 
throughout, building readers’ foundational knowledge of this difficult topic.

INTERNAL MEDICINE

NEW

NEW



38

Medical

Critical Concept Mastery Series: ECG Interpretation Cases
Prashant Vaishnava, Zachary Healy, Rajeev Samtani
ISBN: 9781260460490	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

From our NEW SERIES—this unique resource details the clinical concepts of ECG 
interpretation and delivers cases illustrating its use in clinical practice.

Filling a void in educational texts, our new Critical Concept Mastery Series delivers 
a case-based approach to the given topic, helping residents, NPs, and PAs master 
topics they frequently encounter but continually struggle with. ECG Cases includes 
approximately 50 cases readers can use to hone their knowledge and skills around 
ECG interpretation. Didactic summaries of key types and features of each rhythm 
disturbance fill this one-of-a-kind text book to advance foundational knowledge.

Harrison's Principles of Internal Medicine (2-Volume Set), 20th Edition
J. Larry Jameson, Anthony S. Fauci, Dennis L. Kasper, Stephen L. Hauser, Dan L. Longo, 
Joseph Loscalzo
ISBN: 9781259644030	 Pub Date: Aug 2018

The definitive guide to internal medicine is more essential than ever with the 
latest in disease mechanisms, updated clinical trial results and recommended 
guidelines, state-of-the art radiographic images, therapeutic approaches and 
specific treatments, hundreds of demonstrative full-color drawings, and practical 
clinical decision trees and algorithms

Recognized by healthcare professionals worldwide as the leading authority on 
applied pathophysiology and clinical medicine, Harrison’s Principles of Internal 
Medicine gives you the informational foundation you need to provide the best 
patient care possible. Trusted by generations of students and clinicians, this 
cornerstone two-volume text maintains its accessible, standard-setting balance 
between the scientific foundations of signs and symptoms, and the clinical 
management of the patient. This 20th Edition is more relevant—and essential—
than ever, with a refreshed, user-friendly design and cutting-edge new content 
that reflects the latest foundational, bioscientific, and clinical insights across the full 
spectrum of medicine.

Pocket Guide to POCUS: Point-of-Care Tips for Point- of-Care 
Ultrasound
Cameron Baston, Christy Moore, Elizabeth A. Krebs, Anthony J. Dean, Nova Panebianco
ISBN: 9781260441475	 Pub Date: Feb 2019

A unique pocket guide designed to facilitate the use ultrasound at the point of 
care

Pocket Guide to POCUS is the portable, quick-access alternative – designed to be 
carried around in a trainee’s white coat, containing lab cards that can be removed 
from the binder and posted on a computer, workstation or inside a notebook.

Readers will find essential content such as a checklist of labeled images necessary 
for a complete examination, acquisition tips, basic interpretation (including 
pathology images), and abnormal images for comparison.

NEW



39

Medical

Venous Insufficiency
Phillips
ISBN: 9781260461268	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

Venous insufficiency is a common clinical problem that is often under-diagnosed 
and under-treated. This book provides the pathophysiology symptoms 
differential diagnosis and step-by-step management of this disorder.

Venous Insufficiency is a practical guide to understanding the disorder of the valves 
in veins of the leg and to adapt measures to relieve its symptoms. The text offers 
clear cut explanations of the causes of venous insufficiency and of the symptoms 
and findings that point to the diagnosis. Itis designed to ease the labor-intensive 
burden of managing the results of venous insufficiency in the office practice while 
describing interventions that the patient and / or caregiver can apply at home. 
Venous insufficiency - one of the causes of aching swelling and ulcers of the leg - 
poses a huge world wide problem.

Deja Review: Microbiology and Immunology, 3rd Edition
Eric Chen, Sanjay Kasturi
ISBN: 9781260441413	 Pub Date: Feb 2020

Maximum retention in minimum time!

This high-yield, rapid-fire Q&A book simulates flashcards in a book to help medical 
students review microbiology and immunology for their course exams as well as 
prepare for the USMLE Step 1. 

The book features an at-a-glance, two-column “flashcard” Q&A format, which 
reinforces familiar material, while accelerating mastery of commonly tested topics. 
The Q&As help readers efficiently absorb a large amount of pertinent information 
and streamlines study time by focusing only on the correct answers. Ideal for 
last-minute cramming, this quick-reference also enables students to pinpoint their 
weaknesses and strengths so they can fine-tune their preparation—and tackle the 
most difficult exam questions with confidence.

Review of Medical Microbiology and Immunology, 16th Edition
Warren E. Levinson
ISBN: 9781260116717	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

The most concise,clinically relevant, and current review of medical microbiology 
and immunology

Review of Medical Microbiology and Immunology is a succinct, high-yield review 
of the medically important aspects of microbiology and immunology. It covers both 
the basic and clinical aspects of bacteriology, virology, mycology, parasitology, 
and immunology and also discusses important infectious diseases using an organ 
system approach. The book emphasizes the real-world clinical application of 
microbiology and immunology to infectious diseases and offers a unique mix of 
narrative text, color images, tables and figures, Q&A, and clinical vignettes.

COMING 
SOON!

MICROBIOLOGY

NEW

NEW

NEW



40

Medical

Adams and Victor's Principles of Neurology, 11th Edition
Allan H. Ropper, Martin A. Samuels, Joshua Klein, Sashank Prasad
ISBN: 9780071842617	 9781260458824 (IE)	 Pub Date: May 2019

The definitive text on the full spectrum of neurology – presented in full color and 
better than ever!

Long considered the field’s gold-standard text, Adams and Victor’s Principles of 
Neurology provides the very latest treatment and management strategies needed 
to confidently handle both common and rare neurologic conditions. Presented 
in full color, this classic resource meets the needs of the seasoned professional 
or the aspiring clinician, and has been hailed as the most detailed, thorough, and 
authoritative text on the subject. Reviewers have favorably compared the book’s 
consistent, single voice to consulting with an experienced senior colleague. The 
latest scientific research is included in just the right amount of detail to serve as a 
clinical reference or a starting point for additional learning.

Clinical Neuroanatomy, 29th Edition 
Stephen G. Waxman
ISBN: 9781260452358	 Pub Date: May 2020

A comprehensive, color-illustrated guide to neuroanatomy and its functional and 
clinical applications—the most trusted resource for students and practitioners

Engagingly written and extensively illustrated, Clinical Neuroanatomy, 29th Edition gets 
medical students, residents, trainees, and clinicians up to speed on neuroanatomy, its 
functional underpinnings, and its relationship to the clinic. Readers learn everything 
they need to know about the structure and function of the brain, spinal cord, and 
peripheral nerves. This authoritative guide illustrates clinical presentations of 
disease processes involving specific structures, explores the relationship between 
neuroanatomy and neurology, and reviews advances in molecular and cellular biology 
and neuropharmacology as related to neuroanatomy. Illustrations include CT and MRI 
scans, block diagrams showing muscle actions, root-by-root and nerve-by-nerve images 
of sensory areas and muscle intervention, and more.

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Neurology, 3rd Edition 
John C. M. Brust
ISBN: 9781259835315	 9781260288599 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Feb 2019

A handy, practical, and management-oriented neurology sourcebook – 
delivering everything clinicians need in one easy-to-carry volume

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Neurology, 3rd Edition provides busy clinicians 
with practical, up-to-date strategies for assessing and managing the most frequently 
seen neurologic conditions in adults and children. Following the acclaimed CURRENT 
format, the book’s consistent presentation includes Essentials of Diagnosis, Symptoms 
and Signs, Diagnostic Studies, Differential Diagnosis, Treatment, and Prognosis.

This clinically oriented resource will be valuable to anyone who sees patients with 
neurologic complaints, whether in primary care or the neurology clinic. The 3rd Edition 
provides a complete update of all chapters, with special emphasis on conditions 
for which new drugs are available (such as headache, pain, neuropathy, and sleep 
disorders), as well as the most rapidly advancing conditions in the field such as 
epilepsy, multiple sclerosis, and stroke.

NEUROLOGY

NEW



41

Medical

Hematology-Oncology Clinical Questions
Julie Rowe, Anneliese Gonzalez, Syed Jafri, Putao Cen, Zeyad Kanaan, Robert Amato, Adan 
Rios, Hazem El Osta, Virginia Mohlere
ISBN: 9781260026627	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

A unique point-of-care guide to clinical hematology-oncology

Hematology-Oncology Clinical Questions answers the questions most frequently 
asked by medical students or residents on rotations. The answers provided are 
concise, specific, evidence-based, and supported by recent references and clinical 
practice guidelines. Readers will find Hematology-Oncology Clinical Questions to 
be single-best resource for quickly translating the most current knowledge into 
practical, diagnostic real-time solutions.

The Basic Science of Oncology, 6th Edition
Lea Harrington, Ian Tannock, Richard Hill, Dave Cescon
ISBN: 9781259862076	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

Complete full-color coverage of the basis of cancer and molecular biology – from 
globally recognized experts

Basic Science of Oncology, 6th Edition is an engagingly written intermediate level 
review of cancer causation cancer biology and the biology underlying cancer 
treatment. It is ideal for health professionals, students, advanced undergraduates 
and graduates in biological sciences and clinicians needing an understanding 
of cancer cells. Presented in full-color the book provides readers with easy 
to understand ready to apply information about state-of-the-art science and 
therapeutic applications.

Geometrical and Visual Optics, 3rd Edition
Steven H. Schwartz
ISBN: 9781260121094	 Pub Date: Jan 2019

The acclaimed introduction to clinical optics – updated with a new full-color 
presentation

Geometrical and Visual Optics, 3rd Edition is a rigorous, yet highly accessible text 
that expertly combines basic optics with clinical applications in a way that brings 
key optometry topics to life. It emphasizes a vergence approach to geometrical 
and visual optics, reinforcing its fundamental utility in clinical practice. Featuring 
an open, workbook-style design, the book avoids unnecessary math and focuses 
on those optical concepts and problem-solving skills that are the cornerstones of 
contemporary clinical eye care.

ONCOLOGY

COMING 
SOON!

OPTOMETRY

NEW



42

Medical

Atlas of Ultrasound-Guided Musculoskeletal Injections
Gerard Malanga, Kenneth Mautner
ISBN: 9780071769679	 Pub Date: Mar 2014

The first textbook on ultrasound guided musculoskeletal injections

This unique text delivers clear, concise descriptions of more than 100 injections in 
musculoskeletal medicine. Featuring a true atlas-style presentation with numerous 
photos and illustrations, the book details indications, normal anatomy, abnormal 
anatomy, and procedural instruction for each injection. The author also includes tips 
and advice to speed and enhance proficiency in ultrasound imaging.

Dutton's Orthopaedic: Examination, Evaluation and Intervention,  
5th Edition 
Mark Dutton
ISBN: 9781260143874	 9781260461077 (IE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2019

The #1 orthopaedic evidence-based textbook and reference guide

Dutton’s Orthopaedic: Examination, Evaluation and Intervention, 5th Edition 
provides readers with a systematic logical approach to the examination and 
intervention of the orthopedic patient. This comprehensive and up-to-date 5th 
Edition strikes the perfect balance in its coverage of the continuum of care of 
an orthopaedic patient. The content emphasizes the appropriate use of manual 
techniques and therapeutic exercise while outlining the correct applications of 
multiple adjuncts to the rehabilitative process.

Principles of Rehabilitation Medicine
Raj Mitra
ISBN: 9780071793339	 Pub Date: Feb 2019

A concise, expertly written overview of physical medicine and rehabilitation – 
from leaders in the field

Principles of Rehabilitation Medicine is comprehensive and authoritative review for 
the specialty of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation. The book offers a wide array 
of chapters with complete reviews of classical rehabilitation topics such as brain 
injury, spinal cord injury, stroke, pain management and electrodiagnostic medicine.

Additionally, there is in-depth coverage of musculoskeletal medicine, pediatric 
rehabilitation and sports. An expansive first section reviews fundamental 
knowledge essential to the basic rehabilitation assessment. Chapters reflect cutting 
edge topics in the field such as regenerative medicine, rehabilitation of the veteran, 
rehabilitation of the polytrauma patient, hand rehabilitation, ethics, rehabilitation in 
pregnancy, sexual rehabilitation, rehabilitation of the injured worker, rehabilitation 
issues in the developing world and rehabilitation at the end of life.

ORTHOPAEDICS



43

Medical

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Otolaryngology--Head and Neck 
Surgery, 4th Edition 
Anil Lalwani
ISBN: 9780071847643	 9781260460735 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jan 2020

The acclaimed one-stop clinician’s guide for treating all major diseases of the ear, 
nose, throat, and neck

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Otolaryngology—Head & Neck Surgery, 4th 
Edition spans the entire breadth of ENT topics, including the latest developments in 
basic science, facial plastic surgery, head and neck surgery, laryngology, rhinology, 
pediatric otolaryngology, otology, and neurotology. This find-it-now clinician's guide 
includes commonly encountered as well as unusual diseases of the head and neck 
and is essential for board review and recertification.

KJ Lee's Essential Otolaryngology, 12th Edition
Yvonne Chan, John C. Goddard
ISBN: 9781260122237	 Pub Date: Jul 2019

The #1 guide in otolaryngology --- valuable for board review or as a clinical 
refresher

KJ Lee’s Essential Otolaryngology: Head and Neck Surgery, 12th Edition delivers 
the latest information on treating conditions involving the head and neck, such as 
sinusitis, sensory disorders, cancer, and sleep disorders. 

Concise and easy-to-follow, KJ Lee’s Essential Otolaryngology presents the latest 
clinical information designed to help readers treat a wide range of conditions 
involving the head and neck or prep for board review. It is organized to allow for 
quick clinical recall and high-yield review of the field’s must-know information.

Atlas of Pediatric Emergency Medicine, 3rd Edition
Binita R. Shah, Michael Lucchesi
ISBN: 9781259863387	 Pub Date: Jul 2019

More than 1,000 high-quality clinical images facilitate accurate visual diagnosis 
in pediatric emergencies

Pediatric patients can represent as much as 35% of all emergency department 
visits. This atlas comes to the rescue of harried EM clinicians by providing a quick-
access resource packed with visual clues to injuries and illnesses presenting in 
emergency situations in patients ranging from infancy through adolescence. Doctor 
Shah has compiled an extraordinary collection of clinical photographs and imaging 
studies, and combined them with practical, easily retrievable text.

OTOLARYNGOLOGY

PEDIATRICS

NEW



44

Medical

Clinical Guidelines in Neonatology
Lucky Jain
ISBN: 9780071820257	 Pub Date: Jun 2019

The first neonatal handbook to focus on clinical protocols and best management 
practices

Clinical Guidelines in Neonatology provides a compilation of the most current and 
authoritative clinical care recommendations for the neonatal patient. The goals of 
this innovative text are to help deliver effective evidence-based neonatal care; foster 
consensus in practice; and to enable clinicians to deliver the best value for every 
healthcare dollar spent. Spanning all major areas of neonatal care, Clinical Guidelines 
in Neonatology bypasses dense explanations in favor of high yield text and ready-to-
apply evidence-based management guidelines. 

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Pediatrics, 25th Edition
William Hay, Myron Levin, Robin Deterding, Mark Abzug
ISBN: 9781260457827	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

The most practical, up-to-date, well-referenced guide to the diagnosis and 
treatment of children—from birth to adolescence

Complete with an invaluable guide to normal laboratory values, CURRENT 
Diagnosis & Treatment Pediatrics offers succinct, authoritative overviews of 
important pediatric health concerns, such as childhood nutrition and eating 
disorders; substance abuse; psychiatric disorders; child abuse; oral medicine and 
dentistry; immunization; and emergencies and injuries. The authors provide detailed 
descriptions of diseases as well as diagnostic and therapeutic procedures.

Gomella's Neonatology, 8th Edition 
Tricia Lacy Gomella, Fabien Eyal, Fayez Bany-Mohammed
ISBN: 9781259644818	 9781260460834 (IE)	 Pub Date: Feb 2020

The field’s most trusted and comprehensive pocket guide to treating common 
and rare problems in newborns

A true essential for nearly three decades, this streamlined pocket reference 
provides logically organized, quickly retrievable information on basic and advanced 
management techniques for the neonate. Featuring a convenient outline approach 
that puts key information at reader’s fingertips, this quick reference covers 
everything clinicians need to know about on-call neonatal problems, procedures, 
diseases and disorders, and pharmacology.

The Philadelphia Guide: Inpatient Pediatrics, 3rd Edition 
Samir S. Shah, Marina Catallozzi, Lisa B. Zaoutis
ISBN: 9781260117882	 9781260460681 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jul 2020

The ONLY handbook on pediatric hospitalist medicine!

Focusing specifically on caring for pediatric patients in the hospital setting, The 
Philadelphia Guide addresses more than 350 of the most commonly encountered 
inpatient pediatric medical conditions. 

The emphasis on the treatment of so many inpatient conditions makes the book 
valuable for practitioners of all levels – from attending physicians to physician assistants, 
advanced practice nurses, pediatric nurses, and health practitioners from all disciplines 
involved in the care of pediatric patients in the hospital setting. Designed for immediate 
access, the handbook features alphabetized clinical sections and consistent chapter 
subheadings to make the book especially useful at the point of care.

COMING 
SOON!

NEW

NEW

NEW



45

Medical

Applied Physical Pharmacy, 3rd Edition
Mansoor Amiji, Thomas J. Cook, Cary Mobley
ISBN: 9781260452211	 Pub Date: Jun 2019

The acclaimed practice-oriented introduction to physical pharmacy

Emphasizing relevancy to practice, clarity of presentation, and utilizing practice- 
oriented examples and case studies, this acclaimed text is the ideal learning 
tool for pharmacy students as well as practitioners who want to sharpen their 
pharmaceutical skills.

With numerous examples from the pharmacy practice, this textbook presents the 
chemical and physical principles fundamental to the development of medication 
dosage forms. Numerous case studies present relevant examples of physical and 
chemical principles in current pharmacy practice.

Basic & Clinical Pharmacology, 14th Edition
Bertram G. Katzung
ISBN: 9781259641152	 9781260288179 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2017

The most up-to-date, comprehensive, and authoritative pharmacology text in 
health medicine—enhanced by a new full-color illustrations

Organized to reflect the syllabi in many pharmacology courses and in integrated 
curricula, Basic & Clinical Pharmacology, 14th Edition covers the important concepts 
students need to know about the science of pharmacology and its application to 
clinical practice. 

To be as clinically relevant as possible, the book includes sections that specifically 
address the clinical choice and use of drugs in patients and the monitoring of 
their effects, and case studies that introduce clinical problems in many chapters. 
Presented in full color and enhanced by more than three hundred illustrations, Basic 
& Clinical Pharmacology features numerous summary tables and diagrams that 
encapsulate important information.

Deja Review: Pharmacology, 3rd Edition
Jessica Gleason
ISBN: 9781260135671	 Pub Date: Feb 2019

The acclaimed "flashcard in a book" pharmacology review students will reach for 
right before exam day

Deja Review: Pharmacology drills down to just the critical concepts needed to 
ace pharmacology course examinations and the USMLE Step 1. The new edition 
of this must-have, portable study companion delivers all of the key pharmacology 
concepts in a quick-read, two-column "flashcard" Q&A format—one that’s 
specifically designed to facilitate maximum retention in the least amount of time. 
Ideal for last-minute review and filled with contributions by medical students, Deja 
Review: Pharmacology provides a practical, sure-fire way to self-assess strengths 
and weaknesses prior to test time.

PHARMACOLOGY



46

Medical

Goodman and Gilman's The Pharmacological Basis of Therapeutics, 
13th Edition
Laurence Brunton, Bjorn Knollmann, Randa Hilal-Dandan
ISBN: 9781259584732        Pub Date: Dec 2017

The gold-standard of pharmacology texts – updated to reflect the latest 
developments and breakthroughs

Goodman & Gilman’s: The Pharmacological Basis of Therapeutics, 13th Edition 
represents the pinnacle of authority and accuracy in describing the actions 
and uses of therapeutic agents in relation to physiology and pathophysiology. 
Goodman & Gilman’s careful balance of basic science and clinical application 
has guided thousands of practitioners and students to a clear understanding 
of the drugs essential to preventing, diagnosing, and treating disease.

McGraw-Hill's 2020/2021 Top 300 Pharmacy Drug Cards, 5th Edition
Jill M. Kolesar, Lee Vermeulen
ISBN: 9781260457766	 Pub Date: Oct 2019

A fast, fun, and effective way for pharmacy students to learn essential 
information about the top 300 drugs

McGraw-Hill Education’s 2020/2021 Top 300 Pharmacy Drug Cards, 5th Edition 
delivers everything pharmacy and nursing students need to know about the top 
300 drugs in one easy-to-carry resource.

Every card includes: Generic and common name, Class, Dosage Forms, Approved 
Dose and Indications, Off-Label Use, Contraindications, Adverse Reactions, Drug 
Interactions, Monitoring Parameters, Medication Safety Issues and Black Box 
Warnings, and strong focus on patient safety.

Pharmacology For The Physical Therapist, 2nd Edition
Peter Panus, Bertram G. Katzung, Erin E. Jobst, Suzanne Tinsley, Susan B. Masters, Anthony 
J. Trevor
ISBN: 9781259862229	 9781260461138 (IE)	 Pub Date: Dec 2019

An innovative new edition, completely reformatted to make it more valuable to 
students and faculty

Based on the classic Katzung's Basic and Clinical Pharmacology, this ground-
breaking book illuminates the ever-expanding role of pharmacology in 
rehabilitation practice. In it, readers will find unmatched insights on the full range 
of pharmacology topics, from drug receptor pharmacodynamics and general 
anesthetics, to cancer chemotherapy-all told from the vantage point of the authors' 
extensive first-hand experience. This new edition has been thoroughly revised with 
a fresh, new approach that includes improved pedagogy, better case discussion, 
and a complexity level more appropriate for a learning/teaching tool. 



47

Medical

Pharmacotherapy Casebook: A Patient-Focused Approach,  
11th Edition 
Terry L. Schwinghammer, Julia M. Koehler, Jill S. Borchert, Douglas Slain, Sharon K. Park
ISBN: 9781260116670	 Pub Date: May 2020

The leading guide to applying pharmacotherapy principles to real-world clinical 
practice

Taking a consistent, practical approach to the topic, Pharmacotherapy Casebook, 
11th Edition builds clinical decision-making skills readers need to identify and 
resolve commonly encountered drug problems. Through 150 case studies, readers 
will master all the steps for driving positive patient outcomes—from identifying drug 
therapy problems, determining the therapeutic outcome, and designing an effective 
pharmacotherapeutic plan to educating patients, communicating and implementing 
the plan, and building expertise in pharmacotherapy decision making. Patient 
presentations (medical history, physical examination, and laboratory data) are 
followed by questions designed to boost problem-solving skills.

Pharmacotherapy Handbook, 10th Edition
Barbara G. Wells, Joseph T. DiPiro, Terry L. Schwinghammer, Cecily DiPiro
ISBN: 9781259586439	 9781260288162 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Aug 2017

The essential pharmacotherapy data needed for clinical practice and board 
preparation – in one carry-anywhere guide

Pharmacotherapy Handbook, 10th Edition delivers the critical information need to 
make drug therapy decisions for more than 140 diseases and disorders commonly 
encountered in a clinical setting. Featuring a convenient alphabetized presentation, 
this handy guide utilizes text, tables, figure, and treatment algorithms to make 
important drug data readily accessible and easily understood. The consistent 
chapter organization includes disease state definitions, concise review of relevant 
pathophysiology, clinical presentation, diagnosis, goals of treatment, treatment, and 
monitoring. 

Pharmacotherapy Principles and Practice, 5th Edition
Marie A. Chisholm-Burns, Terry L. Schwinghammer, Patrick M. Malone, Jill M. Kolesar, Kelly C. 
Lee, P. Brandon Bookstaverr
ISBN: 9781260019445	 Pub Date: Jan 2019

The unique orientation to pharmacotherapy found in the classic 
Pharmacotherapy: A Pathophysiologic Approach distilled to a tightly focused full-
color resource

Pharmacotherapy Principles & Practice, 5th Edition uses a solid evidence-based 
approach to teach readers how to design, implement, monitor, and evaluate 
medication therapy. This trusted text provides everything readers need to gain an 
in-depth understanding of the underlying principles of the pharmacotherapy of
Disease and their practical application.

In order to be as clinically relevant as possible, the disease states and treatments 
discussed focus on disorders most often seen in clinical practice, and laboratory 
values are expressed as both conventional units and SI units. 

NEW



48

Medical

Pharmacotherapy: A Pathophysiologic Approach, 11th Edition
Joseph T. DiPiro, Robert L. Talbert, Gary C. Yee, Gary R. Matzke, Barbara G. Wells, L.  
Michael Posey
ISBN: 9781260116816	 9781260461015 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jun 2020

The landmark text on how to achieve optimal patient outcomes through 
evidence-based medication therapy—completely updated to reflect the latest 
research and recommendations

Pharmacotherapy: A Pathophysiologic Approach is written to help readers advance 
the quality of patient care through evidence-based medication therapy derived 
from sound pharmacotherapeutic principles. The scope of this trusted classic 
goes beyond drug indications and dosages to include the initial selection, proper 
administration, and monitoring of drugs. Readers will find everything they need to 
provide safe, effective drug therapy across the full range of therapeutic categories.

Pharmacy Management: Essentials for All Practice Settings,  
5th Edition
Shane P Desselle, David P. Zgarrick, Greg Alston, Leticia R. Moczygemba
ISBN: 9781260456387	 Pub Date: Nov 2019

The leading text on pharmacy management – updated to reflect the latest trends 
and topics

Pharmacy Management is a comprehensive textbook that combines evidence-
based management theories with practical solutions for the issues pharmacists face 
every day. Enhanced by input from educators, researchers, students and practicing 
pharmacists, the 5th Edition addresses the evolving role of pharmacists in today’s 
every-changing environment.

National Physical Therapy Exam and Review
Annie Burke-Doe, Mark Dutton
ISBN: 9781260010626	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

A fresh, new student-friendly physical therapy board review text

National Physical Therapy Exam Review provides students with an outstanding 
review of entry level physical therapy concepts and principles. Following the human 
movement system and related topics such as anatomic structure and physiological 
function, the text is enhanced by innovative pedagogy and 1,000 questions (in 
print and online) that simulate the Physical Therapy Blueprint Practice Exam.

PHYSICAL THERAPY

NEW



49

Medical

Photographic Dissector for Physical Therapy Students
James Sonne
ISBN: 9781260457933	 9781260461312 (IE)	 Pub Date: May 2020

An accessible guide to anatomical structures and the tools used for dissection

With a combination of informative text and clear images, Photographic Dissector 
for Physical Therapy Students provides an unparalleled examination of anatomical 
structures and the tools used for dissection.

Using visible external landmarks, students will learn how to locate internal 
structures and develop a better understanding of anatomy. The book offers 
thorough coverage of the types of tools for dissecting along with detailed 
photographic instructions for every step of dissection. 

Ganong's Review of Medical Physiology, 26th Edition 
Kim E. Barrett, Susan M. Barman, Jason Yuan, Heddwen L. Brooks
ISBN: 9781260122404	 9781260566666 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Jan 2019

The leading text on human physiology for more than four decades—enhanced by 
all new video tutorials

Applauded for its interesting and engagingly written style, Ganong’s concisely 
covers every important topic without sacrificing depth or readability, and delivers 
more detailed, high-yield information per page than any other similar text or review.

Thoroughly updated to reflect the latest research and developments in important 
areas such as chronic pain, reproductive physiology, and acid-base homeostasis, 
Ganong’s Review of Medical Physiology, 26th Edition incorporates examples from 
clinical medicine to illustrate important physiologic concepts. Ganong's will prove 
valuable to students who need a concise review for the USMLE, or physicians who 
want to keep pace with the ever-changing world of medical physiology.

Vander's Renal Physiology, 9th Edition
Douglas C. Eaton, John Pooler
ISBN: 9781260019377	 9781260288551 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Apr 2018

The best review of renal physiology available for USMLE Step 1--completely 
updated with the latest research

Written in a clear, concise, logical style, this trusted text reviews the fundamental 
principles of the structure, function and pathologies of the human kidney that are 
essential for an understanding of clinical medicine. Combining the latest research 
with a fully integrated teaching approach, the 9th Edition of Vander's Renal 
Physiology features revised sections that explain how the kidneys affect other body 
systems and how they in turn are affected by these systems. 

PHYSIOLOGY

NEW



50

Medical

Family Medicine PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 4th Edition
Doug Knutson
ISBN: 9781260143584	 9789813157361 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

The closest students can get to the Family Medicine clerkship shelf exam without 
actually taking it

Family Medicine: PreTest Self-Assessment & Review, 4th Edition is the perfect way 
for reader to assess their knowledge of Family Medicine for the USMLE Step 2 CK 
and clerkship shelf exam. It delivers approximately 500 USMLE-style questions 
and answers that target the clerkship's core competencies, along with detailed 
explanations of both correct and incorrect answers.

Pediatrics PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 15th Edition
Robert J. Yetman, Mark D. Hormann
ISBN: 9781260440331	 9781260460643 (IE)	 Pub Date: Nov 2019

The closest students can get to seeing the USMLE Step 2 CK without actually 
taking it

Pediatrics: PreTest Self-Assessment & Review is the perfect way for students to 
assess their knowledge of pediatrics for the USMLE Step 2 CK and shelf exams. 
It includes 500 USMLE-style questions and answers that address the clerkship's 
core competencies along with detailed explanations of both correct and incorrect 
answers. Readers will find vignette-style questions and updates on the latest 
treatments and therapies for infants, children and adolescents. 

Surgery PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 14th Edition
Lillian Kao, Tammy Lee
ISBN: 9781260143614	 9781260461800 (IE)	 Pub Date: Jan 2020

The closest students can get to seeing the USMLE Step 2 CK without actually 
taking it

Surgery: PreTest Self-Assessment & Review is the perfect way for students to 
assess their knowledge of surgery for the USMLE Step 2 CK and shelf exams. It 
includes 500 USMLE-style questions and answers that address the clerkship's 
core competencies along with detailed explanations of both correct and incorrect 
answers. Readers will find vignette-style questions and updates on the latest 
surgical techniques. 

PRETEST CLINICAL

NEW



51

Medical

Essentials of Psychiatry in Primary Care: Behavioral Health in the 
Medical Setting
Robert C Smith, Dale D'Mello, Gerald G. Osborn, Laura Freilich, Francesca C. Dwamena, 
Heather S. Laird-Fick
ISBN: 9781260116779	 Pub Date: Jun 2019

For the first time, a psychiatry textbook that presents behavioral disorders from 
the perspective of what is seen in medical settings

Published in partnership with the American College of Physicians, the goal of 
this much-needed text is not to make psychiatrists out of medical clinicians, but 
rather, to help clinicians manage common behavioral conditions that most often 
present in a medical setting. The authors focus on integrating comorbid medical 
and psychiatric conditions which requires recognizing the prominent role played by 
physical symptoms.

Understanding Health Policy: A Clinical Approach, 8th Edition
Thomas S. Bodenheimer, Kevin Grumbach
ISBN: 9781260454260	 Pub Date: Apr 2020

The most trusted and comprehensive guide to healthcare available—updated to 
reflect the latest changes and trends in the industry

Understanding Health Policy: A Clinical Approach provides everything students 
and professionals need to build a solid foundation on the field’s most critical issues. 
This concise textbook clearly explains the all major aspects of healthcare, including 
finance, organization, and reimbursement. Clinical vignettes highlight key policy 
issues, clarify difficult concepts, and demonstrate how they apply to real-world 
situations, affecting both patients and professionals alike.

Critical Care Examination and Board Review
Ronaldo Collo Go
ISBN: 9781259834356	 Pub Date: Jan 2019

500 Q&A deliver a rigorous review for critical care board certification

Part of the acclaimed McGraw-Hill Education Specialty Board Review series, this 
well-illustrated review is designed for critical care physicians preparing for board 
certification or recertification. The coverage mirrors the board exam outlines of the 
American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM) and American board of Anesthesiology 
(ABA), the two bodies that issue board certification in critical care medicine.

PSYCHIATRY

PUBLIC HEALTH

PULMONARY MEDICINE

NEW



52

Medical

Fundamentals of Magnetic Resonance Imaging for Technologists
Michael L Grey, William Z. A. Rich, Josh M. Heck
ISBN: 9780071805353	 Pub Date: Jan 2020

The most readable up-to-date textbook of foundations in MRI for technologists 
seeking education and certification in MRI (Magnetic Resonance Imaging). 

This full-color reader-friendly textbook will include up-to-date pertinent information 
on MRI technology in a clear and concise manner. Chapters on medical informatics 
and medico-legal aspects (with case examples) will be the first of their kind to 
be included in a textbook for MRI technologists. Other features such as learning 
objectives and review questions for each chapter an MRI-related lexicon 
MRI-related abbreviation section a quick reference guide and a glossary will 
complement the learning process. 

Introduction to Health Physics, 5th Edition
Thomas E. Johnson
ISBN: 9780071835275	 9781259921452 (ISE)	 Pub Date: Jun 2017

A dynamic and comprehensive overview of the field of health physics

This trusted, one-of-a-kind guide delivers authoritative and succinctly written 
coverage of the entire field of health physics including the biological basis for 
radiation safety standards, radioactivity, nuclear reactors, radioactive waste, and 
non-ionizing radiation, as well as radiation dosimetry, radiation instrumentation, and 
principles of radiation protection.

Practical Neonatal Echocardiography
Bijan Siassi, Shahab Noori, Pierre Wong, Ruben Acherman
ISBN: 9781260123135	 Pub Date: Jan 2019

A concise introduction to the principles and practice of point-of-care 
echocardiography for neonatologists

Practical Neonatal Echocardiography begins with an introduction to the basic 
principles of echocardiography and the ultrasound scanners commonly used at 
pediatric cardiac centers. Neonatal cardiac anatomy is clearly described through 
the use of 2-dimensional images and video clips. Subsequent chapters teach 
the assessment of cardiac function, blood flow, shunts, physical defects, and 
abnormalities that may exist in the absence of a defect. Myocardial dysfunction, 
heart failure, shock, hypertension, cardiomyopathy, cyanosis, and more are 
discussed in detail with multiple illustrative cases.

RADIOLOGY

COMING 
SOON!

NEW



53

Medical

Clinical Sports Medicine (2-Volume Set), 5th Edition
Peter Brukner, Karim Khan
ISBN: 9781760424596	 Pub Date: Jun 2019

Brukner & Khan's Clinical Sports Medicine, the world-leading title in sport and 
exercise medicine. To accommodate the rapid advances in the profession, this 
5th Edition has been expanded into two volumes. The first volume, Injuries, is the 
essential guide to all aspects of preventing, diagnosing and treating sports-related 
injuries. This second volume, The Medicine of Exercise, focuses on the health 
benefits of exercise and discusses the current medical issues in sport. 

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Surgery, 15th Edition
Gerard M. Doherty
ISBN: 9781260122213	 Pub Date: Apr 2020

Evidence-based, point-of-care information on the full scope of surgical diseases

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Surgery delivers to-the-point information on 
more than 1,000 diseases and disorders that surgeons are most often required to 
treat. Concise yet thorough, the book covers both general surgery and the surgical 
subspecialties, including neurosurgery, otolaryngology, plastic and reconstructive 
surgery, gynecology, orthopedics, urology, and pediatric surgery. 

Maingot's Abdominal Operations, 13th Edition
Michael J. Zinner, Stanley W. Ashley, O. Joe Hines
ISBN: 9780071843072	 Pub Date: Dec 2018

The definitive full-color illustrated guide to abdominal operations for general, 
colorectal, and gastrointestinal surgeons

With each edition, Maingot's Abdominal Operations has built a legacy of expertise, 
currency, and clinical rigor acclaimed by surgical trainees and practicing surgeons. 
Presented in full-color, the 13th Edition offers a concise, yet complete, survey of 
the diagnosis and management of benign and malignant digestive diseases. This 
authoritative resource has everything clinicians need to understand congenital, 
acquired, and neoplastic disorders--and optimize surgical outcomes for any type of 
abdominal procedure.

SPORTS MEDICINE

SURGERY

NEW



54

Medical

Schwartz'S Principles Of Surgery (2-Volume Set), 11th Edition
F. Charles Brunicardi, Dana K. Andersen, Timothy R. Billiar, David L. Dunn, John G. Hunter, 
Lillian Kao, Jeffrey B. Matthews, Raphael E. Pollock
ISBN: 97812598353532	 9781260570090 (IE)	 Pub Date: May 2019

The BEST EDITION yet of #1 text for surgical clinical practice and education – 
now in a new 2-volume presentation

Written by the world's foremost practitioners and instructors, this landmark 
reference logically progresses from basic science principles, including topics such 
as cells, genomics, and molecular surgery, to clinical areas such as the pancreas. 

Schwartz’s Principles of Surgery, 11th Edition reflects a distinctly modern approach 
in the dissemination of surgical knowledge, providing up-to-date coverage of all key 
surgical areas, from trauma and transplantation, to neurosurgery. In each chapter, 
the content is supported by learning aids (many new to this edition) that include 
boxed key points, pearls and decision-making boxes, detailed anatomical figures, 
diagnostic and management algorithms, an abundance of completely
up-to-date tables, and key references.

Sugarbaker's Adult Chest Surgery, 3rd Edition
David J. Sugarbaker, Raphael Bueno, Yolanda Colson, Michael Jaklitsch, Mark J. Krasna, 
Steven Mentzer
ISBN: 9781260026931	 9781260460964 (IE)	 Pub Date: Apr 2020

The most authoritative, comprehensive, and clinically focused guide to operative 
thoracic surgery – updated with the latest techniques and technologies

Adult Chest Surgery, 3rd Edition focuses on providing cutting-edge and up-to-date 
procedural and clinical management instructions in a field that is
constantly changing. 

Essential for residents preparing for a case, surgeons seeking management 
tips, and surgeon specialists preparing for board recertification, Adult Chest 
Surgery features a logical organization based on anatomy, and each section has 
an overview chapter, which summarizes the relevant anatomy, pathophysiology, 
and diagnostic and procedural options. Throughout, operations and diagnostic 
procedures are highlighted in succinct, illustrated technique chapters.

Casarett & Doull's Toxicology: The Basic Science of Poisons,  
9th Edition
Curtis D. Klaassen
ISBN: 9781259863745	 Pub Date: Nov 2018

The gold-standard text on the science of poisons – updated to capture the latest 
breakthroughs and developments

Casarett & Doull’s Toxicology: The Basic Sciences of Poisons is the most trusted 
all-in-one overview of the biomedical and environmental aspects of toxicology. 
Presented in full color, it delivers a skill-building review of the basic components of 
toxicology, including general principles, modes of action, and chemical-specific
toxicity. Spanning the entire field, Casarett & Doull’s is considered to be the ultimate 
authority in toxicology. The 9th Edition has been extensively updated by each 
chapter author and is enhanced by the addition of all-new chapters on timely topics 
such as computational toxicology and auditory toxicology.

TOXICOLOGY

NEW



55

Medical

Goldfrank's Toxicologic Emergencies, 11th Edition
Lewis S. Nelson, Robert S. Hoffman, Mary Ann Howland, Neal A Lewin, Lewis R. Goldfrank, 
Silas W Smith
ISBN: 9781259859618	 9781260570120 (IE) 	 Pub Date: Apr 2019

The book clinicians turn to first when they encounter a patient who has ingested 
poison

Fully referenced and featuring a consistent organization, Goldfrank’s begins with an
in-depth examination of general principles of medical toxicology. It then progresses 
to the biochemical principles of the molecular basis of toxicology, and provides 
detailed insight into how xenobiotics affect vital organs, and systems throughout 
the body, Next, a wide spectrum of clinically important exposures – including drugs, 
plants, metals, household products, occupational and environmental xenobiotics 
and covered within logical categories for easy access of information. Finally, the 
book concludes with sections on principles of practicing clinical toxicology in 
today’s challenging healthcare environment.

Smith and Tanagho's General Urology, 19th Edition 
Jack W. McAninch, Tom F. Lue
ISBN: 9781259834332	 9781260460698 (IE)	 Pub Date: Mar 2020

The definitive guide to understanding, diagnosing, and treating urologic 
disorders – now in full color for the first time!

Smith & Tanagho’s General Urology, 19th Edition offers a complete overview of 
the diagnosis and treatment of the diseases and disorders managed by urologic 
surgeons. This trusted classic delivers a clear, concise presentation of the etiology, 
pathogenesis, clinical findings, differential diagnosis, and medical and surgical 
treatment of all major urologic conditions. The well-organized, user-friendly design 
makes relevant clinical information and management guidelines easy to find and 
simple to implement.

UROLOGY

NEW



56

Medical

INDEX

Index

Title Page Title Page

A

Adams and Victor's Principles of Neurology 11th Edition 40

Anatomy, Histology, & Cell Biology: PreTest Self-Assessment  
And Review, 4th Edition 9

Applied Physical Pharmacy, 3rd Edition 45

Asian Skin, Revised 2nd Edition 20

Atlas of Pediatric Emergency Medicine, 3rd Edition 43

Atlas of Ultrasound-Guided Musculoskeletal Injections 42

B

Basic & Clinical Biostatistics, 5th Edition 6

Basic & Clinical Biostatistics, 5th Edition 15

Basic and Clinical Pharmacology 14th Edition 6

Basic Radiology, 2nd Edition 6

Behavioral Medicine A Guide for Clinical Practice, 5th Edition 6

Behavioral Medicine A Guide for Clinical Practice, 5th Edition 11

Biochemistry And Genetics Pretest Self-Assessment And Review,  
5th Edition 9

Biochemistry Course & Step 1 Review 15

C

Cardiac Anesthesia & Transesophageal Echocardiography 13

Cardiac Arrhythmias: Interpretation, Diagnosis and Treatment,  
2nd Edition 16

Cardiology Board Review and Self-Assessment: A Companion Guide to 
Hurst's the Heart 16

Cardiovascular PET: Current Concepts 17

Casarett & Doull's Toxicology: The Basic Science of Poisons, 9th Edition 54

Case Files Anatomy, 3rd Edition 5

Case Files Anesthesiology 5

Case Files Biochemistry, 3rd Edition 5

Case Files Cardiology 5

Case Files Critical Care, 2nd Edition 5

Case Files Emergency Medicine, 4th Edition 5

Case Files Family Medicine, 4th Edition 5

Case Files Geriatrics 5

Case Files Gynecologic Surgery 5

Case Files High-Risk Obstetrics 5

Case Files Internal Medicine, 5th Edition 5

Case Files Internal Medicine, 5th Edition 24

Case Files Medical Ethics and Professionalism 5

Case Files Microbiology, 3rd Edition 5

Case Files Neurology, 3rd Edition 5

Case Files Neuroscience, 2nd Edition 5

Case Files Obstetrics and Gynecology, 5th Edition 5

Case Files Orthopaedic Surgery 6

Case Files Pathology, 2nd Edition 6

Case Files Pediatrics, 5th Edition 6

Case Files Pharmacology, 3rd Edition 6

Case Files Physiology, 2nd Edition 6

Case Files Psychiatry, 5th Edition 6

Case Files Surgery, 5th Edition 6

Cell Physiology 6

Clinical Guidelines in Neonatology 44

Clinical Manual and Review of Transesophageal Echocardiography,  
3rd Edition 17

Clinical Neuroanatomy, 29th Edition 6

Clinical Neuroanatomy, 29th Edition 40

Clinical Pediatric Anesthesiology 6

Clinical Pediatric Anesthesiology 13

Clinical Physiology in Anesthetic Practice 14

Clinical Sports Medicine (2-Volume Set), 5th Edition 53

Clinical Vignettes for the USMLE Step 1, PreTest Self-Assessment  
And Review, 5th Edition 9

Clinical Vignettes for the USMLE Step 2 CK PreTest Self-Assessment 
And Review, 5th Edition 9

Clinician's Pocket Reference, 11th Edition 18

Color Atlas and Synopsis of Heart Failure 17

Critical Care Examination and Board Review 51



57

Medical

Index

Critical Concept Mastery Series: Acid-Base Disturbance Cases 37

Critical Concept Mastery Series: Chest Imaging Cases 37

Critical Concept Mastery Series: ECG Interpretation Cases 38

CURRENT Consult Cardiology 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Cardiology, 5th Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Critical Care, 3rd Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Emergency Medicine, 8th Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Family Medicine, 5th Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Gastroenterology, Hepatology, & 
Endoscopy, 3rd Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Geriatrics, 3rd Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Geriatrics, 3rd Edition 29

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Infectious Diseases 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Nephrology & Hypertension,  
2nd Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Neurology, 3rd Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Neurology, 3rd Edition 40

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Obstetrics & Gynecology, 12th Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Obstetrics & Gynecology, 12th Edition 19

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Occupational and Environmental 
Medicine, 5th Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Occupational and Environmental 
Medicine, 5th Edition 19

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Orthopedics, 5th Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Otolaryngology--Head and Neck 
Surgery, 4th Edition 43

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Pediatric Emergency Medicine 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Psychiatry, 3rd Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Rheumatology, 3rd Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Sexually Transmitted Diseases 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Sports Medicine 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Surgery, 15th Edition 7

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Surgery, 15th Edition 53

CURRENT Diagnosis & Treatment Pediatrics, 25th Edition 44

CURRENT Essentials Critical Care 7

CURRENT Essentials Medicine, 4th Edition 7

CURRENT Essentials Nephrology & Hypertension 7

CURRENT Essentials Orthopedics 7

CURRENT Medical Diagnosis & Treatment 2020 7

CURRENT Medical Diagnosis & Treatment 2020 29

CURRENT Medical Diagnosis & Treatment Flashcards, 2nd Edition 8

CURRENT Medical Diagnosis & Treatment Study Guide, 2nd Edition 7

CURRENT Pain Diagnosis & Treatment 7

CURRENT Practice Guidelines in Inpatient Medicine 7

CURRENT Practice Guidelines in Primary Care 2019 7

CURRENT Practice Guidelines in Primary Care 2019 29

CURRENT Reconstructive Surgery 7

D

DeGowin's Diagnostic Examination, 11th Edition 30

Deja Review:  Pharmacology, 3rd Edition 45

Deja Review: Microbiology and Immunology, 3rd Edition 39

Deja Review: USMLE Step 1, 3rd Edition 24

Dermatologic Surgery and Cosmetic Procedures in Primary Care 
Practice 20

Dermatopathology, 4th Edition 20

Dermoscopy Criteria Review 21

Dutton's Orthopaedic: Examination, Evaluation and Intervention,  
5th Edition 42

E

Emergency Medicine PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 4th Edition 9

Essentials of Diagnosis & Treatment in Emergency Medicine 6

Essentials of Mechanical Ventilation, 4th Edition 11

Essentials of Modern Neuroscience 24

Essentials of Psychiatry in Primary Care: Behavioral Health in the 
Medical Setting 51

Extraordinary Cases in Emergency Medicine 22

INDEX

Title Page Title Page



58

Medical

Index

F

Family Medicine PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 4th Edition 9

Family Medicine PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 4th Edition 50

First Aid Cases for the USMLE Step 1, 4th Edition 4

First Aid Cases for the USMLE Step 1, 4th Edition 25

First Aid Cases for the USMLE Step 2 CK, 2nd Edition 4

First Aid for the Anesthesiology Boards 4

First Aid for the Basic Sciences, 3rd Edition (VALUE PACK) 4

First Aid for the Basic Sciences: General Principles, 3rd Edition 4

First Aid for the Basic Sciences: Organ Systems, 3rd Edition 4

First Aid for the Basic Sciences: Organ Systems, 3rd Edition 25

First Aid for the COMLEX, 2nd Edition 4

First Aid for the Emergency Medicine Boards 3rd Edition 4

First Aid for the Emergency Medicine Clerkship, 3rd Edition 4

First Aid for the Emergency Medicine Oral Boards, 2nd Edition 4

First Aid for the Family Medicine Boards, 3rd Edition 4

First Aid for the Internal Medicine Boards, 4th Edition 4

First Aid for the Internal Medicine Boards, 4th Edition 25

First Aid for the Match, 5th Edition 4

First Aid for the Medicine Clerkship, 3rd Edition 4

First Aid for the NBDE Part I, 3rd Edition 4

First Aid for the NBDE Part II 4

First Aid for the Neurology Boards, 2nd Edition 4

First Aid for the Obstetrics and Gynecology Clerkship, 4th Edition 4

First Aid for the Orthopaedic Boards, 2nd Edition 4

First Aid for the Pediatric Boards, 2nd Edition 4

First Aid for the Pediatrics Clerkship, 4th Edition 4

First Aid for the Psychiatry Boards 4

First Aid for the Psychiatry Clerkship, 5th Edition 4

First Aid for the Psychiatry Clerkship, 5th Edition 26

First Aid for the Surgery Clerkship, 3rd Edition 4

First Aid for the Surgery Clerkship, 3rd Edition 26

First Aid for the USMLE Step 1 2019, 29th Edition 4

First Aid for the USMLE Step 1 2019, 29th Edition 26

First Aid for the USMLE Step 1 2020, 30th Edition 4

First Aid for the USMLE Step 1 2019, 29th Edition 26

First Aid for the USMLE Step 2 CK, 10th Edition 5

First Aid for the USMLE Step 2 CS, 6th Edition 5

First Aid for the USMLE Step 3, 5th Edition 5

First Aid for the USMLE Step 3, 5th Edition 27

First Aid for the Wards, 5th Edition 5

First Aid for the® ABSITE 5

First Aid Q&A for the NBDE Part I 5

First Aid Q&A for the NBDE Part II 5

First Aid Q&A for the USMLE Step 1, 3rd Edition 5

First Aid Q&A for the USMLE Step 1, 3rd Edition 27

First Aid Q&A for the USMLE Step 2 CK, 2nd Edition 5

First Aid Radiology for the Wards 5

Fitzpatrick's Color Atlas and Synopsis of Clinical Dermatology,  
8th Edition 21

Fitzpatrick's Dermatology (2-Volume Set), 9th Edition 21

Fitzpatricks Dermatology Flashcards 8

Fundamentals of Magnetic Resonance Imaging for Technologists 52

G

Ganong's Physiology Examination and Board Review 6

Ganong's Review of Medical Physiology, 26th Edition 6

Ganong's Review of Medical Physiology, 26th Edition 49

Gastrointestinal Physiology, 2nd Edition 6

Geometrical and Visual Optics, 3rd Edition 41

Goldfrank's Toxicologic Emergencies, 11th Edition 55

Gomella's Neonatology, 8th Edition 6

INDEX

Title Page Title Page



59

Medical

Gomella's Neonatology, 8th Edition 44

Goodman and Gilman's The Pharmacological Basis of Therapeutics, 
13th Edition 46

Graber and Wilbur's Family Medicine Examination and Board Review, 
5th Edition 28

Guidebook to Dermatologic Diagnosis 22

H

Hadzic's Textbook of Regional Anesthesia and Acute Pain Management: 
Self-Assessment and Review 11

Harper's Illustrated Biochemistry, 31st Edition 16

Harrison's Manual of Medicine, 20th Edition 30

Harrison's Principles of Internal Medicine (2-Volume Set), 20th Edition 38

Hematology-Oncology Clinical Questions 41

Hematology-Oncology Therapy, 3rd Edition 35

Histology and Cell Biology: Examination and Board Review, 5th Edition 6

I

Infectious Diseases: A Clinical Short Course, 4th Edition 6

Infectious Diseases: A Clinical Short Course, 4th Edition 36

Infectious Diseases: Case Study Approach 36

Introduction to Health Physics, 5th Edition 52

J

JAMA Guide to Statistics and Methods 30

Jawetz Melnick & Adelberg's Medical Microbiology, 28th Edition 6

Jawetz Melnick & Adelberg's Medical Microbiology, 28th Edition 19

Junqueira's Basic Histology: Text and Atlas, 15th Edition 6

K

KJ Lee's Essential Otolaryngology, 12th Edition 43

L

LANGE Biochemistry and Genetics Flashcards, 3rd Edition 8

LANGE Clinical Neurology and Neuroanatomy: A Localization-Based 
Approach 6

LANGE Clinical Neurology, 10th Edition 6

LANGE Critical Care 6

LANGE Current Procedures Surgery 7

LANGE Instant Access Acid-Base, Fluids, and Electrolytes 8

LANGE Instant Access EKGs and Cardiac Studies 8

LANGE Instant Access Hospital Admissions 8

LANGE Instant Access Orthopedics and Sports Medicine 8

LANGE Instant Access Wards 8

LANGE Pathology Flashcards, 3rd Edition 8

LANGE Pharmacology Flashcards, 4th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Internal Medicine, 5th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Mammography Examination, 4th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Obstetrics & Gynecology, 9th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Optometry Review: Basic and Clinical Sciences 8

LANGE Q&A Pediatrics, 7th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Pharmacy, 10th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Physician Assistant Examination, 7th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Psychiatry, 11th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Radiography Examination, 11th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Surgery, 5th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Surgical Technology Examination, 7th Edition 8

LANGE Q&A Surgical Technology Examination, 7th Edition 27

LANGE Q&A USMLE Step 3 8

LANGE Radiographic Positioning Flashcards 8

LANGE Radiography Review Flashcards 8

LANGE Review Computed Tomography Examination 8

LANGE Review Ultrasonography Examination with CD-ROM, 4th Edition 8

LANGE Smart Charts Pharmacology, 2nd Edition 6

Laposata's Laboratory  Medicine Diagnosis of Disease in Clinical 
Laboratory, 3rd Edition 6

Laposata's Laboratory  Medicine Diagnosis of Disease in Clinical 
Laboratory, 3rd Edition 37

M

Maingot's Abdominal Operations, 13th Edition 53

McGraw-Hill Specialty Board Review Pain Medicine, 2nd Edition 31

INDEX

Title Page Title Page

Index



Medical

60

McGraw-Hill's 2020/2021 Top 300 Pharmacy Drug Cards, 5th Edition 8

McGraw-Hill's 2020/2021 Top 300 Pharmacy Drug Cards, 5th Edition 46

McGraw-Hill's EMT Flashcards, 2nd Edition 22

Medical Epidemiology: Population Health and Effective Health Care,  
5th Edition 6

Medicine PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 14th Edition 9

Microbiology PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 14th Edition 9

Morgan and Mikhail's Clinical Anesthesiology Cases 14

Morgan and Mikhail's Clinical Anesthesiology, 6th Edition 14

Murtagh's General Practice Companion Handbook, 7th Edition 31

Murtagh's General Practice, 7th Edition 31

Murtagh's Patient Education, 8th Edition 32

Murtagh's Practice Tips, 8th Edition 32

N

National Physical Therapy Exam and Review 48

Neuroanatomy Text and Atlas, 5th Edition 12

Neurology PreTest, 9th Edition 9

Neuroscience Pretest Self-Assessment And Review, 8th Edition 9

O

OB/GYN Hospital Medicine: Principles and Practice 34

Obstetrics And Gynecology PreTest Self-Assessment And Review,  
14th Edition 9

P

Pathology PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 13th Edition 9

Pathophysiology of Blood Disorders, 2nd Edition 6

Pathophysiology of Disease: An Introduction to Clinical Medicine,  
8th Edition 6

Pathophysiology of Disease: An Introduction to Clinical Medicine,  
8th Edition 36

Pathophysiology PreTest Self-Assessment & Review 9

Patient Management in the Telemetry/Cardiac Step Down Unit:  
A Case-Based Approach 18

Pediatrics PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 15th Edition 9

Pediatrics PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 15th Edition 50

Pharmacology For The Physical Therapist, 2nd Edition 46

Pharmacology PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 14th Edition 9

Pharmacotherapy Casebook: A Patient-Focused Approach, 11th Edition 47

Pharmacotherapy Handbook, 10th Edition 47

Pharmacotherapy Principles & Practice, 5th Edition 47

Pharmacotherapy: A Pathophysiologic Approach, 11th Edition 48

Pharmacy Management: Essentials for All Practice Settings, 5th Edition 48

Photographic Dissector for Physical Therapy Students 49

Physical Diagnosis PreTest Self Assessment And Review, 7th Edition 9

Physiology PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 14th Edition 9

Pocket Guide to Commonly Prescribed Drugs, 3rd Edition 7

Pocket Guide to POCUS: Point-of-Care Tips for Point-of-Care Ultrasound 38

Practical Echocardiography for Cardiac Sonographers 18

Practical Neonatal Echocardiography 52

Principles of Rehabilitation Medicine 42

Principles of Research Design and Drug Literature Evaluation,  
2nd Edition 32

Psychiatry PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 14th Edition 9

Pulmonary Pathophysiology: A Clinical Approach, 3rd Edition 7

R

Reichman's Emergency Medicine Procedures, 3rd Edition 23

Review of Medical Microbiology and Immunology, 16th Edition 39

Rudolph's Fundamentals of Pediatrics, 3rd Edition 7

S

Schaum's Easy Outline of Biology, 2nd Edition 10

Schaum's Easy Outline of Human Anatomy and Physiology, 2nd Edition 10

Schaum's Outline of Biology, 5th Edition 10

Schaum's Outline of Critical Care Nursing 10

Schaum's Outline of ECG Interpretation 10

Schaum's Outline of Emergency Nursing 10

Schaum's Outline of General, Organic, and Biochemistry for Nursing and 
Allied Health, 2nd Edition 10

Schaum's Outline of Genetics, 5th Edition 10

INDEX

Title Page Title Page

Index



Medical

61

Schaum's Outline of Human Anatomy and Physiology 10

Schaum's Outline of Immunology 10

Schaum's Outline of Maternal-Newborn Nursing 10

Schaum's Outline of Mathematics for Nurses 10

Schaum's Outline of Medical Charting 10

Schaum's Outline of Medical Terminology 10

Schaum's Outline of Medical-Surgical Nursing 10

Schaum's Outline of Nursing Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests 10

Schaum's Outline of Pediatric Nursing 10

Schaum's Outline of Pharmacology 10

Schaum's Outline of Physics for Pre-Med, Biology, and Allied  
Health Students 10

Schaum's Outline of Psychiatric Nursing 10

Schwartz'S Principles Of Surgery (2-Volume Set), 11th Edition 54

Smith and Tanagho's General Urology, 18th Edition 7

Smith and Tanagho's General Urology, 19th Edition 7

Smith and Tanagho's General Urology, 19th Edition 55

Sugarbaker's Adult Chest Surgery, 3rd Edition 54

Surgery PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 14th Edition 9

Surgery PreTest Self-Assessment And Review, 14th Edition 50

Symptom to Diagnosis An Evidence Based Guide, 4th Edition 33

Syndromes: Rapid Recognition and Perioperative Implications,  
2nd Edition 12

T

Text and Atlas of Wound Diagnosis and Treatment, 2nd Edition 12

The Anesthesia Guide, 2nd Edition 15

The Atlas of Emergency Medicine Flashcards 8

The Basic Science of Oncology, 6th Edition 41

The Big Picture: Gross Anatomy, Medical Course & Step 1 Review,  
2nd Edition 13

The Color Atlas and Synopsis of Family Medicine, 3rd Edition 28

The Philadelphia Guide: Inpatient Pediatrics, 3rd Edition 44

The Ultimate Guide to Choosing a Medical Specialty, 4th Edition 27 

INDEX

Title Page

Index

Tintinalli's Emergency Medicine Manual, 8th Edition 23

Tintinalli's Emergency Medicine: A Comprehensive Study Guide,  
9th Edition 23

U

Understanding Health Policy: A Clinical Approach, 8th Edition 7

Understanding Health Policy: A Clinical Approach, 8th Edition 51

Understanding Healthcare Delivery Science 33

Users' Guides to the Medical Literature: Essentials of Evidence-Based 
Clinical Practice, 3rd Edition 33

USMLE Road Map Biochemistry 8

USMLE Road Map Genetics 8

USMLE Road Map Gross Anatomy, 2nd Edition 8

USMLE Road Map Histology 8

USMLE Road Map Neuroscience, 2nd Edition 8

USMLE Road Map Pathology 8

USMLE Road Map Pharmacology, 2nd Edition 8

USMLE Road Map Physiology, 2nd Edition 8

V

Vander's Renal Physiology, 9th Edition 49

Vaughan & Asbury's General Ophthalmology, 19th Edition 7

Venous Insufficiency 39

W

Williams Gynecology, 4th Edition 34

Williams Obstetrics Study Guide, 25th Edition 34

Williams Obstetrics, 25th Edition 35



About McGraw Hill

Our vision is to unlock the full potential of each learner.

Our mission is to accelerate learning through intuitive, engaging, efficient and effective experiences 
– grounded in research.

At McGraw Hill, we’re passionate about learning. It’s embedded in our DNA. We know that the 
passion to learn is very personal. Learning something new might enable you to take a new path in 
life. Or to launch your career, taking you on a whole new trajectory. When you are passionate about 
learning, the possibilities are endless.

Where the Science of Learning Meets the Art of Teaching

Educators always will be at the heart of the learning experience. We partner with educators 
around the globe to develop better experiences for learners. We help drive success by harnessing 
content, technology and data to ignite the spark between teaching and learning. And it’s working. 
Our solutions are proven to improve pass rates, elevate grades and deepen engagement for each 
individual learner while improving outcomes for all.

We are a learning science company.

Grounded in deep insights into how learning happens, we deliver tools, technologies and services 
that power performance and achievement. Our adaptive technology actively tailors learning to 
the individual, continually assessing skill and confidence levels, and providing precise direction 
to fill knowledge gaps and accelerate mastery. Learners now can enjoy products that adapt to 
their individual learning styles and unique circumstances, with digital tools and mobile access that 
help them make the most of study time, whenever and wherever they choose. And our analytics 
empower both learners and educators to make the most of every interaction. Our products, 
services and solutions are designed to improve learning outcomes.

Why? Because learning changes everything®.

62



63

McGraw Hill Offices

SINGAPORE
(Also servicing Brunei and Mauritius) 

McGraw-Hill Education (Asia) 
1 International Business Park 
#01-15A, The Synergy 
Singapore 609917 

T: (65) 6863-1580 
Customer Service Hotline: 
(65) 6868-8188 
F: (65) 6862-3354 
E: mghasia.sg@mheducation.com

JAPAN
McGraw-Hill Education Japan 
Shimbashi Tokyu Bldg.
3F, Shimbashi 4-21-3,
Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0004

T: (81-3) 6895-7447
F: (81-3) 6895-7301 
E: mhejpn@mheducation.com

PHILIPPINES 
(Appointed agent)

Ideacademy Inc. 
Unit 1402 
Antel 2000 Corporate Center
121 Valero Street Salcedo Village
Makati City, Metro Manila

T: (63-2) 621-6513 / 625-8693 / 625-8695
F: (63-2) 621-6513 
E: myla_katzav@ideacademyinc.com

CHINA
(Representative Office)

McGraw-Hill Int’l Enterprises, Inc 
Unit 702-704 Tower A, GTC
36 North Third Ring Road
Dongcheng District
Beijing 100013, P R China

T: (86-10) 5799-7600
F: (86-10) 5957-5582 
E: instructorchina@mheducation.com

INDONESIA
(Appointed agent)

PT Media Global Edukasi  
Imperial Design 
Jalan Imperium No27 
Lippo Karawaci 
Tangerang, Banten 15810

T: (62) 81194-5937
E: winata@mge.co.id

KOREA
McGraw-Hill Education Korea Limited 
8th Fl., SeAH Tower 
45 Yanghwa-ro Mapo-gu Seoul 04036 

T: (82-2) 325-2351
F: (82-2) 325-2371 
E: miekr.mhe@mheducation.com

TAIWAN
McGraw-Hill Int’l Enterprises LLC Taiwan Branch 
Rm. 1506, 15F-2, No. 168, Sec. 3, Nanjing E. Rd.,
Zhongshan Dist., Taipei City 10488, Taiwan

Customer Service Toll Free:
00801-136996
E: mietw.mhe@mheducation.com

HONG KONG
McGraw-Hill Hong Kong Limited 
Unit 1318, Level 13
Tower 2, Grand Century Place,
193 Prince Edward Road West
Mong Kok, Kowloon 

T: (852) 2730-6640
F: (852) 2730-2085 
E: miehk.mhe@mheducation.com

MALAYSIA
McGraw-Hill Education (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd  
Unit 3-02, Level 3, Menara LGB
No. 1, Jalan Wan Kadir, 
Taman Tun Dr. Ismail, 
60000 Kuala Lumpur

T: (603) 2718-1600
F: (603) 2718-1618 
E: msia.mhe@mheducation.com

THAILAND
(Also servicing Cambodia, Laos, Myanmar 
and Vietnam)

McGraw-Hill Int’l Enterprises, LLC 
20th Floor, Unit 252/101 (C) Tower B
Muang Thai-Pathra Complex Building
Ratchadaphisek Road, Huaykwang
Bangkok 10310

T: (66-2) 615-6555
F: (66-2) 615-6500 
E: mieth.mhe@mheducation.com

63



© 2020 McGraw-Hill Education. All Rights Reserved. (01/2020)

For more information about McGraw-Hill Education, please visit us at: 
www.mheducation.asia

To get in touch with our education consultants, please contact us at:  
learn.mheducation.com/General-Request.html

Join us on our Social Media Channels

/McGrawHillEducationAsia

 /company/mcgraw-hill-education-asia 

@MHEducationAsia


